A 1.1	110
11/	11)/ 1
11	100

	ECELVE	n
	MAY - 4 2017	
,4	ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING	

Date of Notification (1) 05-01-2017					Building (Brightr		perator	(2)		t keel	lne2: 221 F	11		_017	and the same
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street Ac	0.70	i idi i				-	ASBES	TOS	CON	ITRO	21 8
	× Initial									1		ICE			<i>J</i> L (8
X DEP	Amended				te, Zip Co									_	
X DOL	Amendment Emergency (od NJ	07607	-								
DOH DCA	justification)	molaanig			Contact					Tele	enhone Nur	nher *			
☐ DCA	Cancellation				Brightr		211						-		
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Taking	p Place (3)		FACIL	ITY INFO	RMAIR	JN	Tv	pe of Facility ((4)			-		-
Private Dwelling		5 ,						-	School (K-						
Street Address						/////////////////////////////////////		1	Subchapter	r 8 (Othe					
								×	Other (i.e. p	orivate 8	k commerci	al build	lings,	home	s,
City (5)						W-74-30		Sc	quare Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
Maywood NJ 0760	7							N	/A	N/A	A	N	I/A		
County (6)				County C				Cı	urrent Use (Pri	or if bei	ng demolish	ned)			
Bergen			(STATE U	ISE ONLY)	-	_	P	rivate Dwel	ling					
Name of Monitoring Firm	770	Owner (8)	-	ASCM	No.				Abatement Co		(9)				
Standard Envirome	ental			- W					Contracting	LLC				Wite-	
Street Address							Street								
2108 Fulton St, Sui	te 2A								X 734						
City, State, Zip Code									e, Zip Code	10740	4				
Brooklyn NY 11233			- 1 -	- 1 1	N		Conversion		and Park NJ	10142	License N				
Project Manager for Mor Kayode Adefisoye	nitoring Firm		- 1	Telephor	ne No. 11-7673		Teleph 973		e No. 2 - 6298		001266	0.			
Start Date (10)		Scheduled							OSHA Monitor		001200		_		-
05-10-2017		05-15-2		piedon	Jale (11)				Contracting						
Occupancy Status Durin	a Abatement (Chec		- Table 1				Street								
	ated During Entire I	A		ent			PO F	во	X 734						
Abatement Perform				ent			City, S	State	e, Zip Code						
Other - Describe:						_	Woo	odla	and Park No	0742	4				- 1
Scope of Work (Check A	III That Apply)														
× ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		X Re	novat	ion			>	×	Full Containm	ent with	Negative F	ressu	re		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		☐ De	moliti	on			>	×	Mini-Enclosur Glovebag Pro						
								×	Non-Exempte		d Non-Friab	le Pro	cedur	Э	
		is t	ocatio	on										ment	
Location	n of		ormall			Des	scription	n of					1 9	ре	
Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)	370377128405	Solel						erial (ACM)	100	mount	-		m	m
<u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci		1000	dial S	8 575755	(i.e.		system cing, VA		sulation, or		Specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	cap	nclo
(13)			(12)			other n	niscella	neo	us)			ova	air.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A										te	
Basem	ent			x		Pipe	Insula	atio	n	4	10LF	Х			
First FI	oor			х			VAT			8	0 SF	Х			
		+	-												
Name of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		N.	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of	Registe	ered Landfil				
Amax Contracting L			Ha	auler ID 036184	No.	of Was			Fairles						
City, State			U	130 104	-	\$10.000 V.51	sal Date	9	City, Sta	te					
Woodland Park NJ	07424					A 10 PM	3-2017		/ Morris		Α _				
Completed by		Title					ignatur		10			ate			
Tome Maslarkov			ct Ma	nager			/ /	//	le	-/	0	5-01-	2017		
							1/	-6		1					
ASB-41 (R-06-08)							Do n	not u	se this form fo	r asbes	tos licensur	e exer	npted	activi	ties.

			1.	urouum		,,,,,,	1114 12.120	,		1		10	1	ر	\checkmark	<i>]</i>
Date of Notification (1) 5/1/17							r/Operator Group, Ir			The same of the sa			, [\mathbb{V}	E
	e Notification			Street A 2088	ddress Arrowwo	od [rive			on and discount of the second		34.6	V	A	204	7
DEP	Amended			City, Sta	ite, Zip Co	de				1		-MA	1	-4-	2017	
X DOL	Amendment		_	Scotch	n Plains,	NJ	07076			TET VACA						
X DOH	Emergency justification)				f Contact					Te	lephone	Num	pens	CO	NTR	OL
DCA DCA	Cancellation			John \	(10.00000000000000000000000000000000000			110000000000000000000000000000000000000				-			<u>G</u> _	
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Takin	a Place (3	1	FACI	LITY INFO	RMA	TION	Type	of Facility (4	1				- W		300.50
McDonald's River Edge		y riace (c	')						J. 300							
Street Address									School (K-12 Subchapter 8		ner than	K-12)				
1118 Main Street									Other (i.e. pr	ivate	& comm	nercial	build	lings,	home	s,
City (5)									etc.) re Feet	# 0	f Floors		В	dg. A	ge	100.110
River Edge								3100		1			6	0		
County (6)				County (Curre	ent Use (Prior	r if be	ing dem	olishe	d)	-3		
Bergen				(STATE I	JSE ONLY)											
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	No.				tement Cont ronmental			LLC				
Street Address							Street									
									Drive, PO	Box	483					
City, State, Zip Code							500000000000000000000000000000000000000		ip Code							
									I, NJ 0741	18						
Project Manager for Monitorin	g Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph 973-				Licens 703	se No	83			
Start Date (10) 5/10/17		Schedule 7/1/17	ed Cor	npletion	Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Monitor						8 - 1-811-51	
Occupancy Status During Aba	itement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street	Addres	SS							-
Facility Closed/Vacated I Abatement Performed Or Other – Describe:	Ouring Entire I utside of Norn	Period of A	Abaten Hours	nent S			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code							
Scope of Work (Check All Tha	it Apply)															
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	, , , , ,		Renova Demolit				×	Mir	II Containmer ni-Enclosure ovebag Proce n-Exempted	edure					3	
		1	1	1252				140	LXCIIIptou	1 / 4	10 11011 1	Tidbic		30000000000000000000000000000000000000	ment	
Location of			Locat Normal			-	Description	of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Mate TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)		Ma Cus	d Sole intena todial ((12)	nce/ Staff?		os Co therm sur	ontaining M nal systems facing, VA r miscellan	laterial s insula T, or		(Amount Specify F or LF)		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A	C-1000000000000000000000000000000000000	C L C	roofing			20	200 85					
roof				X			roofing				300 SF 20 SF	-	X			
						2006										
roof				X	n	iecr	anical fla		y		75 SF		X			
exterior doors & wi				X			caulking	1			00 LF		Х			
Name of Registered Waste Ha	auler		1000	IJDEP W lauler ID	(A)(A)(A)		ic Yards /aste		Name of R	~						
Freehold Cartage			11.0	5939	A (1976)	TBI			Cumber	land	Landf	ill				
City, State Freehold						Disp	oosal Date		City, State Newburg		Ą					
Freehold Completed by Title					Signature		1			Date	3			***		
A. Scott Higgins		Pres	ident					6		_		5/1	/17			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

		NO		TON OF A	New Jers ASBESTO AC 8:60 a	SÁBATI		ΙΤ		G E 17	16 1 112		Print
Date of Notification (1) 4/19/2017					ing Owner				JA T	CATIL	1.	20	1
X EPA X Ini	otification		240		saic Str	eet, Su	ite 1	1	ASE FO-E		S CC	W-	70E &
⊠ DOL An	nended nendment # nergency (includ	ling	May		NJ 0760)7				<u> </u>	⊃ <i>U</i>		
DOH jus	tification) ncellation		Fran	e of Conta nk Belgi	ovine				Telephon	e Numb	er,	2017	
Name of Facility Where Abatemen	t is Taking Plac	e (3)	FA	CILITY II	NFORMAT	TION	Тур	e of Facility	(4) ACDE	OTOO	001	17:00	21.0
Oak Tree School Street Address	·						×	School (K-Subchapter	12) 8 (Other than	STOS LIGE K-12)	NSIN		
45 Wilus Way City (5)							Cons	etc.)	private & com				
Iselin County (6)			0	0-1-7			30,0	are Feet 000+	# of Floor:	E3	19	. Age 50's	
Middlesex County			(STATI	y Code (7 E USE ONI) -Y)		Sch	ent Use (Prid	or if being den	nolished)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by I McCabe Environmental Ser	Building Owner ovices, LLC	(8)	001	CM No. 118				atement Con Contracting					
Street Address 464 Valley Brook Avenue, #	3A		aniva-reserve			Street 32 W		707					
Sity, State, Zip Code Lyndhurst, NJ 07071								ip Code Park, NJ	07424				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm John H. Chiaviello/Jarred Pa				one No.	9	Telepho 973-3	one N	0.	Licens 0133				
Start Date (10) 5/1/2017	Schedu 6/2/20		mpletion	Date (11)			HA Monitor	tants, Inc.				
occupancy Status During Abatemer	it (Check Only C	One)				Street A	Addres	is					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Other – Describe:	Entire Period of Normal Facili	Abaten ty Hour:	nent s			City, Sta	ate, Zi		, Bldg. 35-E				
cope of Work (Check All That Apply	/)					- an L	avvii,	110 0741	0				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit				× × ×	Mini	i-Enclosure vebag Proce					
	10	s Locati	on	T		IX)	Non	-Exempted	(*) and Non-Fr	iable Pr		re emen	t
Location of		Normali ed Sole	ly			cription o				-		уре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (AC TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Ma	aintenar stodial S (12)	ice/	Asbes (i.e.	tos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ining Ma systems in ng, VAT, scellaned	nsulat or	(ACM) ion,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
)	Yes	No	N/A			o containe	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,			val	1	ulate	ure
" Please See Attached "				" F	Please S	ee Atta	ched	1"					
me of Registered Waste Hauler		17 17 17 17 17 17	IDEP W		Cubic Y		-	Name of Re	gistered Land	fill			
icorn Contracting Corp.	44.5		35844		of Waste 30+			Fairless H	lills Landfill				
y, State oodland Park, New Jersey					Disposal TBD	Date		City, State Morrisville	JPA 1				
npleted by no Golcev	Title Gene	ral Ma	nager		Sign	nature/	N	14	# / /	ate 1/19/20	17		
3-41 (R-06-08)						The	1	1	1			ctivitie	

State of New Jersey Notification of Asbestos Abatement Continuation Sheet APR 24 2017

		direct recovery							
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Ma	ainten	ally lely by ance/ l Staff:	Description of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous)	AMOUNT (Specify SF or LF)	S LICRemoval	CO	te Hen ype NTRC Gncapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A					le	
Ground Floor and First Floor Offices, Classrooms and Storage Rooms			×	9"X9" Floor Tile - Gray and Black	6,030 SF	xx			
Boiler Room			Х	Boiler Insulation	440 SF	XX			
Boiler Room			X	Boiler Breaching Insulation	250 SF	XX			
Boiler Room			X	Boiler Expansion Tank Insulation	75 SF	XX			
Throughout Building - Exposed Within Chases, Above Ceilings			X	Mudded Elbows	246 Fittings	xx			
Throughout Building - Exposed Within Chases, Above Ceilings			х	Aircell Pipe Insulation	4,560 LF	xx		1	
Consession Area			Х	Sink Undercoating	4 SF	XX	\neg	1	
Gym and Copy Room			Х	Acoustic Ceiling Plaster	6,679 SF	XX	1	\top	
Copy Room			Х	Tan 12"x12" Floor Tile & Mastic	884 SF	XX	\dashv	+	\neg
Interior Boiler Room Door			Х	Boiler Room Door Frame Caulk	1 Door (18 LF)	XX		1	Total Control of the last
Exterior of Gym Windows			X	Window Frame Caulk Window Glazing Compound	990 LF	XX			William reducement
Loading Dock Roof		1	X	Gray Roof Sealant	175 SF	XX	1	+	The same of
Main Roof (High Roof)			×	Main Roof Flashing Remnant	30 SF	xx			The second second
	1	1	1					士	
	+	+	+			-	-	+	Consideration of the Constant
	+	1	+			+	+	+	- Carried Statement
						+	\top	+	
									Name and Address of the Owner, where

	S U			W L	
INE.	Z .	10:	59		And the second s

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

					and the second				MAY	7 //	20	1	iout?
Date of Notification (1)		Nar	ne of Bu	ilding Own	ar/Operator		640	RY		www.			
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Stre	et Addr	ess ,					BESTO	SUC		(OL	æ
□ EPA Initial								*********	- Amenica Constitution	Description of the Con-	monthly (Sheet)		
DEP DEP Amended		City		Zip Code				A-24-5-5					
DOL Amendment	<u> </u>	_ `	4.1	I C DA	-(=	N'	1.07	642					
☐ Emergency (i	ncluding	Nor	ne of Co	untrat		•	4.01	Telen	hone Num	her			
DOH justification)		Ivai						10.00	inaio i tua			7	
☐ DCA ☐ Cancellation				s. 6		7							
		F	ACILI	TY INFORM	MATION							-	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking P	lace (3)					Type	of Facility (4)					
MS. 640	RY						School (K-1	2)					
Street Address							Subchapter		an K-12)				
Suect Address		1				10	Other (i.e. p	rivate & co	mmercial	buildin	gs, ho	mes, e	tc.)
							-						
City (5)				. "		Squa	re Feet	# of F	loors	В	ldg. A		_
HILLSDALE			200	£ £ 5	36	1	800	-	2	-	15	41	
County (6)		Cox	inty Cod	le (7). "		Curr	ent'Use (Prio	r if being d	emolished)			
BERGEN			ATE USE			-		ESIL					
				15754					المارين المارين				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)	A	ISCM N	lo.	Nan	ne of Aba	tement Conti	ractor (9)					
-					I	Best R	emoval I	nc					
Street Address					Stre	et Addres	SS						
						150 0-	udh Dive	- C+	2				10 m
							outh Rive	T Duce	<u> </u>			-	
City, State, Zip Code					1	, State, Z	47						
					H	acken	sack, NJ	07601					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Tele	phone l	No.	Tele	phone No	0.		License No).			
			•	19.75D			329-744	4	00	388			
							LA Monitor						
Start Date (10)	Scheduled C			(11)							174		
\$/15/17	\$	5/16)17)mega	.Environ	mental					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or	nly One)		,		Stre	et Addres	S						
E F St Cl. 100 - 10 i F Si D				7		280 H	uyler Str	eet					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	, State, Z							
Other - Describe: 8:00 AM	TO SI	20 g	М	2	City	South	Hackens	ack N	1 07606	.			
				- 10 to	<u>: </u>	Souui	Hacketts	MUNICIPALITY	0,000	<u>. </u>			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					+ 9					*			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	Den	ovation				☐ Fu	ıll Containme	ent with Ne	soative Pres	ssure			
□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	0.00	nolition					ini-Enclosure		S				
2 2100 St Gt 2200 H	L Dai	ionaon				ASTER 9.000	lovebag Proc						
							on-Exempted		on-Friable	Proced	ure		
	1	721		- 6								ment	
		ocation										ре	
Location of		mally Solely by	.		Descripti		7.002.000				T		
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)		tenance/			Containing				ount	-		En	E
, TO BE ABATED		ial Staff	?	(i.e. thermal	systems in VAT.		surfacing, .	. (Sp	ecify r LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
In Facility (13)	(12)		0	vAI, ther miscel	177	i	SFU	i Li	104	pain	lusc	osu
(15)	-				Lici miscoi	iancous				=		ate	re
	Yes 1	No 1	VA					***					
010015		_	1	ICA. 14:			100	1	BLE	×			
BASEMENT			111	ishuh !	29515r	11100	MILION	4	2 11	/	-		
					2/500								
	1	-	-										
										-	_		
					VALUE OF STREET			24544 MA		1			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		MIDI	P Wast	. 10	ubic Yards		Name of	Registered	Landfill				
Ivanie of Registered waste framer			r ID No		Waste		Name of	. Cognitive	-MILESTIN				
Best Removal Inc		and the same of th	7109		Z	en	N.	1inverv	a Enter	prise	es. I	LC	
City, State		1 1	/109		isposal Dat		City, Stat			1	-, -		-
				D	· 4		1000000		OTT 4	1600			
Hackensack, NJ 07601					5/1	4/17	Way	nesburg			>		
Completed by	Title				Signatu	ire /)		Da	1			
J. Maiorano	Feti	mator				, M	, صره ا	Du		5/	1/1	7	
	Lou	THEFT			1						-	_	

Date of Notification (1) 05 /	04 /	17				of Building	Owner/Operator (2)		1AY -	4 2	017	
Agencies Notified	Type Notifica					Address			ASBE	STOS	(\)	ITRO	DL &
⊠ EPA					186	Mantolo	king Road		North Company	LICEN	ISIN	<u>G</u>	
⊠ DOLWD	Amended				City, S	tate, Zip C	ode						
☑ DOH ☐ DCA	Amendme		udina		Brio	k, NJ 08	723						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justificatio		uuiiig		Name	of Contact	t		Telephone Nu	mber			
(☐ Cancellati	50.00			Patr	rick Botta	azzi			_			
					FΔC	II ITY IN	FORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A	Abatement is T	aking F	Place (3)	1740	/ILII I IIV	CHIMATION	Type of Facility (4)				-
Residence	ibatomont io .	umig i	.000 (-)				☐ School (K-12					
Street Address								☐ Subchapter 8	(Other than K-1				
Olicel Address								Other (i.e., pr	ivate and comm	ercial bu	ilding	s,	
City (5)								homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	ig. Ag	10	_
Sea Bright								2000 sf	1		39. AS	je	
County (6)					Coun	ty Codo (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pri				100000	_
Monmouth					Coun	ty Code (/)(STATE OSE ONET)	Residence	of it being defile	ilisticu)			
	Uissal by Deila	lina Ou		<u> </u>	ACCM	Ma	Name of Abatana						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hirea by Bulla	iing Ow	vner (8)	ASCM	NO.	Name of Abateme						
110000000000000000000000000000000000000								ntracting, Inc.					
Street Address							Street Address	11-14-04					
0.1 01 1 7. 0 1							1889 Route 9						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						
								New Jersey 08					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Tele	phone I	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				
							732-349-9932		00624				
Start Date (10)					tion Dat		Name of OSHA N						
05 /11 /	17	05	_ /	12	_ / _	17	E.M.S.L. Ana	lytical					
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (C	Check of	only or	ie)			Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate							1056 Stelton						
Abatement Performed							City, State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement: _	Alvi	PIVI/		_PIVI-		AIVI	Piscataway, I	New Jersey 08	854				
Scope of Work (Check al	ll that apply)												
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		Г	□ Ren	ovati	on		☐ Full Con	tainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Den				Gloveba	g Procedure					
							Non-Exe	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced	dure			
A. 200				_ocat						Ab	ateme	ent T	уре
Location Asbestos-Containing		,			ely by	Acho	Description of stos Containing Ma		Amount	Re	Re	E	E
TO BE ABA		,	Mair	itena	nce/		, thermal systems		(Specify	Remova	Repair	cap	Enclosure
IN Facil	ity		Custo	(12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT		SF or LF)	/al		Encapsulate	ure
(13)			Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellane	ous)				te	
				A STATE					1000 5	57			
exterior				\boxtimes		asbesto	os siding		1000 sf		Ш	Ш	Ш
			П	П							П	П	П
				П	1								
Name of Pagistared Mar	oto Haulas			Ξ.		Monte	Cubio Varda of	Nome of De-i-	torod Landell			Ш	
Name of Registered Was				10.00	IJDEP \ lauler II		Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis	tered Landilli				
Guardian Contract	my, mc.				20223		3						
City, State							Disposal Date	City, State					
Toms River, New J							05/15/17	Tullytown,	Pennsylvania	a			
Completed By (Print or T	57. (5.)	Title					Signature		//	Date	- French		
Nicholas Fernicola		Pro	oject	Man	ager			Viete	1	5/1	11	2	

(N)(h			(Pt	ırsuaı	nt to NJA	AC 8:60 and 5:10	6)	M	Po	7	1	provide the
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)	U WAY	- A	20	17	in the second
8/	31 / 16	<u> </u>		Pri	nceton U	niversity-Office	of Design and	Construction				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	t Address		1	ASBESTO	SCC	TNC	ROL	- 8:
⊠ EPA	☐ Initial			200	Elm Dr.		Ì	LIC	ENS	ING	an an 1	an - 140
☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS	Amended Amendment #	6-4/28	/17		State, Zip (
⊠ DCA	☐ Emergency (in				nceton, N							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification)				of Contac	**************************************		Telephone Numb	er			
	Cancellation			Rol	bert Orte	go			×			
				FA	CILITY IN	IFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where A			(3)				Type of Facility (1000				
Princeton Universit Street Address	ty-Firestone Lib	rary					☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8) (Other than K-12)				
Washington Rd							Other (i.e., pr	ivate and commerc		ilding	js,	
City (5)							homes, etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors	DI	da A	70	
Princeton							1,000,000	8		dg. A 70	ge	
County (6)				Cour	nty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)		or if being demolish		10		
MERCER					,	Nonce one one of	Library	or it being derrioner	100)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme			St. 1107.0			2,70250
ATC Group Service			1	0009	98		VIRONMENTAL	., INC.				
Street Address					11/45	Street Address						100
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAVER	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip Co	ode					-
Burlington, NJ 0801	16					BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Moni	toring Firm		Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.				NI/SEC
Michael Keehn				9-386		215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)		luled C	100			Name of OSHA M		2200000-0				
9 / 29 /		5/	5	/ -	17	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTAL	, INC.				
Occupancy Status During	8					Street Address					201100000	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate ☐ Abatement Performed					ariba	1123 BEAVER						
Time of Abatement: 4					cribe	City, State, Zip Co						
			-			BRISTOL, PA	19007				-	
Scope of Work (Check all	triat apply)					□ Full Cont	ainment with Nega	ative Pressure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ Re				☐ Mini-Encl	losure					
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			molitic	n		☐ Glovebag ☐ Non-Exer		-Friable Procedure	9			
		Is	Locat	ion	T				T	atem	ent T	уре
Location			lorma d Sole			Description of		POTE STATE OF THE	-		T	1
Asbestos-Containing I TO BE ABA		1000000	ntena			stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facilit		Cust	odial ((12)	Staff?	,	surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	_	Sula	sure
(13)		Yes	No.	N/A		other miscellaned	ous)				ate	
Levels B, A and 1		N			Pipe an	d pipe fitting Ins	ulation	4190 LF				
Levels B, A and 1				П	-	le and mastic		18,440 SF			П	In
Levels B, A and 1						ompound		16,520 SF				
Levels B, A and 1						cal ceilin plaste	-	2,222 SF				
Name of Registered Wasi	te Hauler			JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe			Ш	Ш	
SERVICE TRANSPO		:	1,000	auler ID	No.	Waste		NORTH LANDE	ILL			
City, State	nii ee			20990)	Disposal Date	City, State					
NEW CASTLE, DE								LE, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Ty	rpe) Title)				Signature	· .	Dat	e /			

Brian Scafiro

Estimator

State of New Jersey

			NOT	IFIC			ew Jersey BESTOS ABAT	FMENT	MEGI	51	\mathbb{V}		1
					ırsuaı	nt to NJA	AC 8:60 and 5:10	6)	K	Pg	2		Account of the same
Date of Notification (1) 8 /	31 /	16	(Lance Health Co.		g Owner/Operator (Iniversity-Office		Construction	- 4	201	7	Lucian
Agencies Notified	Type Notif	fication			Street	Address		1	ASBESTO	0.00	N. ITT	101	10
					200	Elm Dr.		ti Shano		ENSH		((134
□ DOLWD		1017W			City, S	State, Zip (Code	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	See 3 No. 1	-,1 v -a' i i		2	
☑ DHSS		ment #6			Pri	nceton, I	NJ 08544						
	☐ Emerge		cluaing		Name	of Contac	et .		Telephone Numl	ber			
(10710-0120-07	☐ Cancel				Rol	bert Orte	go						
					FA	CILITY IN	FORMATION					212222	
Name of Facility Where A				(3)				Type of Facility					
Princeton University	ty-Firestor	ne Libr	ary					School (K-12		ě			
Street Address									3 (Other than K-12) rivate and commer		uilding	15	
Washington Rd								homes, etc.)		0.0.		, -,	
City (5)		***************************************						Square Feet	# of Floors	BI	dg. A	ge	
Princeton								1,000,000	8		70		
County (6)					Cour	nty Code (7	()(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being demolis	hed)			
MERCER							2.02	Library					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Bu	uilding C	wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
ATC Group Service	s LLC				0009	98	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address							Street Address						
Three Terri Center	conitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner coup Services LLC ess erri Center Zip Code con, NJ 08016 mager for Monitoring Firm Keehn 10) Scheduled (1123 BEAVER	RSTREET					
City, State, Zip Code	Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (incomp Services LLC) dress Terri Center e, Zip Code gton, NJ 08016 anager for Monitoring Firm el Keehn e (10) Scheduled Co					City, State, Zip Co	ode						
Burlington, NJ 080	roup Services LLC dress Ferri Center J. Zip Code gton, NJ 08016 anager for Monitoring Firm H Keehn (10) Scheduled						BRISTOL, PA	19007					
County (6) MERCER Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ATC Group Services LLC Street Address Three Terri Center City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Keehn County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) ASCM No. 00098 Name of Abatement Co BRISTOL ENVIRO Street Address 1123 BEAVER STF City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 1900 Telephone No. Michael Keehn Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor			License No.										
MERCER Library Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC Group Services LLC 00098 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, I Street Address Street Address Three Terri Center 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Michael Keehn 609-386-8800 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Mark of OSHA Monitor BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, I		00509											
Start Date (10)		Sched	uled Co	omple	tion Da	te (11)	Name of OSHA M	onitor					
	Address Terri Center ate, Zip Code ington, NJ 08016 Manager for Monitoring Firm atel Keehn ate (10) 29 16 5 ancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)		_ / -	17		VIRONMENTAI	L, INC.						
	son control worth and the second												
☐ Facility Closed/Vacate													
Time of Abatement: 4			en nor a nome difficility			cribe	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check al	I that apply)						7 2-1 72-182-1	21 10 100 000	W 7251				
☐ >3 sf or >3 lf			⊠ Rei	novati	on			ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				molitic				Procedure					
							☐ Non-Exer	mpted (*) and No	n-Friable Procedur	е			
		74		Locat						Ab	atem	ent Ty	/pe
Location				lorma	lly ely by		Description of			Re	Re	ū	m
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA		,IVI)		ntena			stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems i		Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	clo
IN Facili			Cust		Staff?	(surfacing, VAT,		SF or LF)	<u>va</u>	~	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			Topic I	(12)	1	-	other miscellaned	ous)				ate	· Co
Lauria D. A. auria			Yes	No	N/A	F:	- C		4 000 05				
Levels B, A and 1					10	Firepro			1,620 SF				
Levels B, A and 1						Radiato	or liner		320 SF		Ш	Ш	Ш
Levels B, A and 1						Spline,	plaster & Drywa	II ceiling	15,924 SF				
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler			9.5	JDEP V		Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis					
BRISTOL ENVIRON	MENTAL,	INC.		H	18706		Waste	G.R.O.W.S	NORTH LAND	FILL			
City, State					10100		Disposal Date	City, State					
BRISTOL PA 19007	7							MORRISVII	LE PA 19067				

ASB-41 MAY 11

Completed By (Print or Type)

B516120

Brian Scafiro

Title

Estimator

Signature

In	F	C	F		W	F	F
$\ U\ $		0		U	U	5	
				0	,	,	
distanta		HIV		1,9	2017	1	
		MAI		47	CUIT		-

Data of Natification (1)			10.	1					and the same of th	v I	900	17	111
Date of Notification (1) 8 / 31	,	16					ner/Operator		LI LI MA	11 - 2	Jet	17	- I become
				P	rinceton	Unive	ersity-Office	of Design an	d Constructi	on			j
Agencies Notified Type I	Notification	on		1	et Address				ASSES				_&
	ended				00 Elm Dr				STREET,	LICENS	21:70		
	endmen	t #5-3/2	27/17	1 3	, State, Zip			(2.1					
□ DCA □ Em	ergency	(includ		Р	rinceton,		3544						
	ification)			Nan	ne of Conta	act			Telephone I	Number			
☐ Cai	ncellation	1		R	obert Orte	ego				1			
				F	ACILITY I	NFOR	RMATION						
Name of Facility Where Abateme			ce (3)					Type of Facility	(4)				
Princeton University-Fires	tone Li	ibrary						School (K-1	2)				
Street Address								Subchapter Other (i.e., p	8 (Other than I	<-12)	E Hart		
Washington Rd								homes, etc.)	imerciai	Dullai	ngs,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Princeton								1,000,000	8		70		
County (6)				Cou	unty Code (7)(STAT	TE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being den	nolished)		
MERCER								Library					
	Building	Owne	(8)	ASCN	No.	Nam	ne of Abateme	ent Contractor (9))				
ATC Group Services LLC				000	98	BF	RISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address						Stree	et Address						-
Three Terri Center						11	23 BEAVE	R STREET					
City, State, Zip Code	eton ER Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner Froup Services LLC dress Terri Center E, Zip Code gton, NJ 08016 anager for Monitoring Firm El Keehn E(10) Y Status During Abatement (Check only Closed/Vacated During Entire Period onent Performed Outside of Normal Facility Abatement: 4:00AM-8:30PM/ FOR (Check all that apply) E 3 If Obs-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes					City,	State, Zip Co	ode					
Burlington, NJ 08016	th Manager for Monitoring Firm hael Keehn Date (10) 9 / 29 / 16 4 ancy Status During Abatement (Check only bility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of atement Performed Outside of Normal Facility					BF	RISTOL, PA	19007					
Project Manager for Monitoring Fir	m	-0450H-030	Tel	ephone	No.	Telep	phone No.		License No				
Michael Keehn	Chael Keehn Date (10) Scheduled Co 9 / 29 / 16 4 / Upancy Status During Abatement (Check only on					21:	5-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10)	Compl	etion Da	ate (11)	Name	e of OSHA M	lonitor		-					
_9 / _29 / _16_	9 / 29 / 16 4 / _cupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one					BR	RISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
	9 / 29 / 16 4 / cupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Ab					Stree	t Address				-		
Facility Closed/Vacated During	Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility He					112	23 BEAVER	R STREET					
Abatement Performed Outside	cupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Aba Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Ho Time of Abatement: 4:00AM-8:30PM/PM					City,	State, Zip Co	ode					
Time of Abatement. 4.00AM-6	'IVI	AM			ISTOL, PA								
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	y)									10/11/20/20			
□ >3 sf or >3 If		M D	novot	ion			Full Conta	ainment with Neg	ative Pressure				
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			emoliti				☐ Mini-Enclose☐ Glovebag						
			63 53				☐ Non-Exen	npted (*) and Nor	n-Friable Proce	dure			
		100	Loca							Al	patem	ent T	vpe
	CNA		Norma ed Sole				escription of			Z	B	m	m
	(CIVI)	Ma	intena	nce/			ontaining Mate		Amount (Specify	Remova	Repair	nca	nclo
		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?	(surf	facing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	ova	=	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		Vac	No	N/A		other	r miscellaneo	ous)				ate	œ
avole P. A and 1			_	IN/A							_		
evels B, A and 1					Fireproc	ofing			1,620 SF				
	evels B, A and 1				Radiator	r liner			320 SF				
evels B, A and 1					Spline, p	olaste	r & Drywall	ceiling	15,924 SF				
lame of Registered Waste Hauler		1 2 2 2 2 2		JDEP V		Cubic '	Yards of	Name of Registe	ered Landfill				-
ame of Registered Waste Hauler BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.						Waste			NORTH LAN	DFILL			
City, State				18706		Dispos	al Date	City, State					
BRISTOL, PA 19007						100			LE, PA 19067	7			
completed By (Print or Type)	Title)				Si	ignature						
Brian Scafiro	1	stimat	or			1	Zin /	Scafiro /-	18	ate 3/2	77	1,0	7
D 44			<u> </u>				man t	ragers /-	7	10	- "/	//	

			NO		CATIO	N OF AS	New Jersey SBESTOS ABA AC 8:60 and 5:1		DE	E		V P	
Date of Notification (1)					Nan	ne of Buildir	ng Owner/Operator	(2)	III III MA	Υ-	4 2	017	1
8/	31 /	1	6		P	rinceton l	University-Office	of Design and	d Construction	1			Ì
Agencies Notified	Type Notif	ication	1		Stre	et Address	2.100		ASBES	TOST	ION.	THE	1 1/4
	Initial				20	00 Elm Dr.	•			JOEN			
☑ DOLWD □ DHSS	Amend Amend		4E 2/2	7147	City,	State, Zip	Code	170					
	☐ Emerge				Pi	inceton,	NJ 08544						
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica		noidali	'9	Nam	e of Contac	ct		Tr' NI.	mhar	7		
	Cancel	lation			R	bert Orte	ego		-				
					FA	CILITY IN	NFORMATION						
Name of Facility Where Aba				e (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Princeton University-	Firestor	ne Lib	rary					School (K-1					
Street Address									8 (Other than K- private and comn		huildir	าตร	
Washington Rd								homes, etc.		icroidi i	Juliuli	igo,	
City (5)								Square Feet	# of Floors	E	3ldg. /	Age	
Princeton								1,000,000	8		70		
County (6)					Cor	nty Code (7	7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if being demo	olished)			
MERCER								Library					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hi		ilding (Owner	(8)	ASCN	No.	Name of Abateme		•				
ATC Group Services	LLC				000	98	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				
Street Address							Street Address						
Three Terri Center					minute II-		1123 BEAVE						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co						
Burlington, NJ 08016				-	ephone		BRISTOL, PA	19007					
	ject Manager for Monitoring Firm lichael Keehn						Telephone No.		License No.				
	lichael Keehn						215-788-6040		00509				
Start Date (10) 9 / 29 /			uled C				Name of OSHA M						
		-			B /	17_		VIRONMENTA	L, INC.				III.See
Occupancy Status During At							Street Address						
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed Out						cribe	1123 BEAVER						
Time of Abatement: 4:00	AM- <u>8:30</u>			M	AM	an and an	City, State, Zip Co BRISTOL, PA						
Scope of Work (Check all the	at apply)						eather December 1						
			⊠ Re				gative Pressure n-Friable Procedure						
				Loca						At	atem	ent T	уре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mat	orial /ACN	4 \		Norma d Sole		A-6	Description of		***	_Z D	R	m	m
TO BE ABATE		")	Ma	intena	nce/	(i.e.	stos Containing Mat , thermal systems in	enal (ACM)	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility			Cust	odial (12)	Staff?		surfacing, VAT,	or	SF or LF)	val	-	usc	sure
(13)			Yes	No.	N/A		other miscellaneo	ous)			1	ate	0
Levels B, A and 1	****		⊠ ⊠			Pipe and	d pipe fitting Ins	ulation	4190 LF				
Levels B, A and 1			\boxtimes			Floor tile	e and mastic		18,440 SF		П	П	П
Levels B, A and 1	7-2						mpound		16,520 SF				
Levels B, A and 1			\boxtimes			Acoustic	cal ceilin plaster		2,222 SF		П	П	П
Name of Registered Waste H	auler			1 1 1 1 1 1 1	JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regist					
SERVICE TRANSPORT	GROUP	INC		Н	auler ID 20990		Waste		NORTH LAND	FILL			
City, State					20330		Disposal Date	City, State			-		
NEW CASTLE, DE							80		LE, PA 19067				
Completed By (Print or Type)		Title					Signature		, D:	ate /		,	-
Brian Scafiro		Es	timat	or			Drien &	Scolins	/il	3/2	7/	17	

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5 1 6 120

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

1	E	P	E	П	$\mathbb{N}/7$	E	700
		0		Ш	<u>U</u>	15	
155	1	0	1			- 1	

8 / 31 /	16		1 1	Drimantam								
				rinceton	University-Office	e of Design and	- Programmen			that are debut to pro-		
Agencies Notified Type Notif	ication		Str	eet Addres	s		ASSE	STOS			10	
⊠ EPA ⊠ Initial	PATO #2		2	200 Elm D	r.		·	LIGE	NSI	ÚĠ.		
□ DOLWD	ed ment # <u>4-2</u>	12014	, Cit	y, State, Zip	Code		7 7 7			-1	_	
☑ DCA ☐ Emerge			- F	rinceton,	NJ 08544							
(NJAC 5:23-8) justifica		unig	Na	me of Conta	act		Telephone N	lumber			-	
☐ Cancel	ation		F	Robert Ort	ego							
N (5 III III				ACILITY	NFORMATION				-			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is)			Type of Facility						
Princeton University-Fireston	e Library	1				School (K-1)	2) 8 (Other than K	10)				
Street Address						Other (i.e., p	rivate and com	-12) mercial	build	inas.	00	
Washington Rd						homes, etc.					16	
City (5)						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age		
Princeton						1,000,000	8		70			
County (6)			Co	unty Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Pr	ior if being dem	olished)			
MERCER						Library						
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bui	lding Own	er (8)		И No.	Name of Abateme	Martin Committee of the						
ATC Group Services LLC			000	098	BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENTA	L, INC.					
Street Address					Street Address							
Three Terri Center					1123 BEAVER	R STREET						
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip Co	ode					-	
Burlington, NJ 08016					BRISTOL, PA	19007						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Te	lephone	No.	Telephone No.		License No.			-110/115		
Michael Keehn			609-38	6-8800	215-788-6040		00509					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Comp	letion D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA Me	onitor					-	
9 / 29 / 16	3	1 3	21 /	47								
	-	,	1		BRISTOL ENV	/IRONMENTAL	., INC.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Street Address	/IRONMENTAL	., INC.					
	Check only	one)	-		Street Address		., INC.					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of No.	Check only re Period o	one) of Abate	ement urs - De	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER	STREET	., INC.					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entit	Check only re Period o	one) of Abate	ement urs - De	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo	STREET	., INC.					
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entite ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30P	Check only re Period o	one) of Abate	ement urs - De	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER	STREET	., INC.					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enting Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside Outs	Check only re Period o ormal Facil	one) of Abate ity Hou	ement urs - De AM	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	STREET de 19007 inment with Nega						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enting Abatement Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30P Cope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or >3 If	Check only re Period commal Facility M/	one) of Abate ity Hou PM	ement urs - De AM	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	STREET de 19007 inment with Nega						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enting Abatement Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30P Cope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or >3 If	Check only re Period commal Facility M/	one) of Abate ity Hou	ement urs - De AM	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo	STREET de 19007 inment with Nega	ative Pressure	ıre				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enting Abatement Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30P Cope of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or >3 If	Check only re Period commal Facil M/	one) of Abate ity Hou PM	ement urs - De AM tion on	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo	STREET de 19007 inment with Nega	ative Pressure		patem	ent T	VI	
Decupancy Status During Abatement (☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entit ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30P ☐ Coope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Location of	Check only re Period o ormal Facil M/	one) of Abate ity Hou PM enova emoliti s Loca Norma	ement urs - De AM tion tion	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Mini-Enclo	STREET de 19007 inment with Nega	ative Pressure	At	patem	Т	T	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Enting ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside	Check only re Period o ormal Facil M/	enovalemoliti	ement urs - De: _AM tion on ally ely by	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address City State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address Description of tos Containing Mate	STREET de 19007 inment with Negalsure Procedure pted (*) and Non-	ative Pressure -Friable Procedu	At	_	Т	Ť	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entin ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30F ☐ Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) ☐ DBE ABATED	Check only re Period c ormal Facil M/	enovalemoliti	ement urs - De: _AM tion on ally ely by	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address City State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address City State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address Full Conta Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins	street de 19007 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non-	etive Pressure -Friable Procedu Amount (Specify	At	patem Repair	Т	Ť	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Enting ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside Outs	Check only re Period c ormal Facil M/	enovalemoliti	ement urs - De: _AM tion on tion allly ely by ance/ Staff?	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address City State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address Description of tos Containing Mate	street de 19007 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation,	ative Pressure -Friable Procedu		_	Т	Ť	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30P ☐ Coope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) ☐ BE ABATED ☐ IN Facility ☐ (13)	Check only re Period commal Facil M/	enovaremoliti s Loca Normaed Solaintenastodial	ement urs - De: _AM tion ion tion ally ely by ance/ Staff?	scribe	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address City State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address Full Conta Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, of	street de 19007 inment with Negasure Procedure pted (*) and Non- rial (ACM) sulation,	etive Pressure -Friable Procedu Amount (Specify	At	_	e Encapsulate	Ť	
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entil □ Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Percentage of Work (Check all that apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) □ BE ABATED □ IN Facility □ (13) □ Evels B, A and 1	Check only re Period cormal Facil M/	enovar emolitive S Loca Normal ed Sola international (12)	ement urs - De: _AM tion on tion ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address City State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Street Address Full Conta Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, of	inment with Negative Procedure (*) and Non-	etive Pressure -Friable Procedu Amount (Specify	At	_	Т	Ť	
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entil □ Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside	Check only re Period commal Facil M/	enovaremoliti s Loca Norma ed Solaintena stodial (12)	ement urs - De: _AM tion ion tion ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA Suffacing Mini-Enclod Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous	inment with Negative Procedure (*) and Non-	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	_	Т	Ť	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Note Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30F ☐ Cope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) ☐ DBE ABATED ☐ IN Facility ☐ (13) ☐ Evels B, A and 1	Check only re Period cormal Facil M/	enovar emolitive S Loca Normal ed Sola international (12)	ement urs - Dei AM tion on tion ally ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA State, Zip Cod Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous state and mastic	inment with Negative Procedure (*) and Non-	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	_	Т	Ť	
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir □ Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30F Goope of Work (Check all that apply) □ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) evels B, A and 1	Check only re Period commal Facil M/	enovatemoliti s Loca Norma ed Solaintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De: _AM tion on tion allly ely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.,	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA State, Zip Cod Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous I pipe fitting Insues and mastic mpound al ceilin plaster	inment with Negal source Procedure pted (*) and Non- crial (ACM) sulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4190 LF 18,440 SF 16,520 SF 2,222 SF	Removal 🛛	_	Т	T	
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entil □ Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside	Check only re Period commal Facility All Parish Customers All Parish Cus	enovaremoliti s Loca Norma ed Solaintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De: _AM tion on tion allly ely by ance/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e.,	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Street Address City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA Full Conta Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, o other miscellaneou I pipe fitting Insu and mastic mpound al ceilin plaster Cubic Yards of	street de 19007 inment with Negalosure Procedure intel (ACM) sulation, or is) lation	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4190 LF 18,440 SF 16,520 SF 2,222 SF red Landfill	At Removal	_	Т	Ť	
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entil □ Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside	Check only re Period commal Facility All Parish Customers All Parish Cus	enovaremoliti s Loca Norma ed Solaintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De: _AM tion on tion allly ely by ance/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e.,	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA State, Zip Cod Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous I pipe fitting Insues and mastic mpound al ceilin plaster	street de 19007 inment with Negalosure Procedure intel (ACM) sulation, or is) lation	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4190 LF 18,440 SF 16,520 SF 2,222 SF	At Removal	_	Т	Ť	
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30F ☐ Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30F ☐ Coope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf ☐ Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) ☐ BE ABATED ☐ IN Facility ☐ (13) ☐ Evels B, A and 1 ☐ Evels B, A and	Check only re Period commal Facility All Parish Customers All Parish Cus	enovaremoliti s Loca Norma ed Solaintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De: _AM tion on tion allly ely by ance/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e., Pipe and Floor tile Joint cor Acoustic Vaste (i.e.,	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA State, Zip Cod Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous state, VAT, of other miscellan	inment with Negalisure Procedure pted (*) and Non- irial (ACM) sulation, irial (ACM) sulation Iss) Iation Name of Register G.R.O.W.S. N	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4190 LF 18,440 SF 16,520 SF 2,222 SF red Landfill	At Removal	_	Т	Ť	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entimal Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Performed Outside Out	Check only re Period commal Facility	enovaremoliti s Loca Norma ed Solaintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De: _AM tion on tion allly ely by ance/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e., Pipe and Floor tile Joint cor Acoustic Vaste (i.e.,	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA State, Zip Cod Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous I pipe fitting Insues and mastic state and mastic state Code in plaster Cubic Yards of Waste Disposal Date	inment with Negaleure Procedure pted (*) and Non- sulation, or Iss) Iation Name of Register G.R.O.W.S. N	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4190 LF 18,440 SF 16,520 SF 2,222 SF red Landfill	At Removal	_	Т		
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entime of Abatement Performed Outside of Not Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 Percent of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30 P	Check only re Period commal Facility All Parish Customers All Parish Cus	enovaremoliti s Loca Normaed Solaintena stodial (12) No	ement urs - De: _AM tion on tion allly ely by ance/ Staff? N/A	Asbes (i.e., Pipe and Floor tile Joint cor Acoustic Vaste (i.e.,	Street Address 1123 BEAVER City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA State, Zip Cod Glovebag Non-Exem Description of tos Containing Mate thermal systems in surfacing, VAT, of other miscellaneous state, VAT, of other miscellan	inment with Negalisure Procedure pted (*) and Non- irial (ACM) sulation, irial (ACM) sulation Iss) Iation Name of Register G.R.O.W.S. N	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 4190 LF 18,440 SF 16,520 SF 2,222 SF red Landfill IORTH LANDI	At Removal	Repair	Encapsulate		

Land J	E P	E	1 1//	E	Personal Per
)	1	
mil		Pa	2	Own and	-
11 11	WAY	-90	2017		100

D-1(11-1/51//1)				•			JAC 0.60 and :					10	7 0	<i>L</i>	
Date of Notification (1)	24 /	46					ding Owner/Operat			The state of the s	MAT	-)	4 0	2017	
	31 /	16	-		1	rinceton	University-Offi	ice of	f Design ar	nd Constru	uction				
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifi Initial	cation				eet Addres				AS	BEST		CON)L
□ DOLWD		*****				y, State, Zip	<u> </u>			Services - Services		hatter!	1,311 N	***	
☑ DHSS		nent # <u>4-2</u>		17	1		NJ 08544								
DCA	☐ Emerge justificat		iding			me of Conta				Talanha	N	. Lan			
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Cancella					lobert Ort				Telepho	one Nur	mber			
	- Carlocile				_							-			_
Name of Facility Mileses	h = 1 = = = = = 1 .	T 1: 5		(0)	F	ACILITY	INFORMATION			×					
Name of Facility Where A				(3)				- 1	ype of Facilit						
Princeton Universit Street Address	y-Firestone	Librar	У						School (K- Subchapte	12) r.8 (Other th	on K-1	2)			
									Other (i.e.,	private and	comme	ercial	build	ings,	
Washington Rd									homes, etc					11000	10
City (5)								100000	quare Feet	# of Flo	oors		Bldg.	Age	
Princeton								- 1	1,000,000	8			70		
County (6) MERCER					Co	unty Code ((7)(STATE USE ONL	32 D	urrent Use (F Library	Prior if being	demoli	shed)		
Name of Monitoring Firm I	Hired by Build	ding Own	er (8)	P	SCI	√l No.	Name of Abate	ment	Contractor (9	9)					_
ATC Group Services	LLC				000	98	BRISTOL E	NVIF	RONMENTA	AL, INC.					
Street Address							Street Address								
Three Terri Center							1123 BEAV	ER S	TREET						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip	Code							_
Burlington, NJ 08016	3						BRISTOL, F	PA 19	007						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm		1-	Telep	hone	No.	Telephone No.			License	No.		-	-	
Michael Keehn				609	-38	6-8800	215-788-604	10		0050	9				
Start Date (10)	S	chedulec	Com	pletic	on D	ate (11)	Name of OSHA	Monit	or						
9 / 29 / 16 3 / 3						_17_	BRISTOL EI	NVIR	ONMENTA	L, INC.					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)							Street Address						-		
Facility Closed/Vacated	During Entire	Period	of Aba	ateme	ent		1123 BEAVE	ER ST	TREET						
Abatement Performed C							City, State, Zip C								
Time of Abatement: 7:0	0AM-3:30Pf	VI/	PM		_AM		BRISTOL, P.		007						
cope of Work (Check all th	nat apply)												(T)(S)(S)		
7.01.01			200	700	☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure										
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf] ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renov Demo	ation	☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure										
100 01 01 <u>- 1</u> 200 11			CITIO	ildon			☐ Non-Exe	empte	ed (*) and No	n-Friable Pro	ocedure	9			
			ls Lo	cation	1							1	atem	ent 1	Tyr
Location of		110		nally			Description					-	1	1	1
Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE		0.000		olely nance			stos Containing Ma , thermal systems			Amour	0.7	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
IN Facility	. <u></u>	Cu		al Sta	ff?	(1.6.	surfacing, VAT		ation,	(Specif SF or L		ova	=	psu	
(13)		-	(1:		1000		other miscellane	eous)						late	1
		Yes	N	0 1	V/A										
vels B, A and 1]	Fireproo	fing			1,620 S	SF .	\boxtimes			
vels B, A and 1		\boxtimes				Radiator	liner			320 SF	F				
vels B, A and 1						Spline, p	laster & Drywa	III cei	iling	15,924 5	SF	\boxtimes			
]										E
me of Registered Waste H			100				Cubic Yards of Waste	1000000	me of Registe						
BRISTOL ENVIRONME	NTAL, INC	5 2		Haule 18	706	NO.	vvasie	G	S.R.O.W.S.	NORTH LA	ANDFI	LL			
/, State						1	Disposal Date	City	, State						
RISTOL, PA 19007								IV	ORRISVIL	LE, PA 190	067				
					-										
mpleted By (Print or Type)	T	itle					Signature				Date	,	7		

ASB-41 B 5/6/20

* Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

(n)	FR	国	П	7//	ET
11/2		<u> </u>	IJ.	U	旦
P					
110	7 /				- 1

Date of Notification (1)					Name of E	Build	ling Owner/Ope	rator (2)				14	_	ti -	201
8/31		16					University-O		esign an	d Constr	ruction	1		75 - 3	201
	e Notifica	ation			Street Add	iress	3	\$16		-	ASBE	ST	OS (301	VTS
	nitial	r			200 EIn	n Di	r.				******* - jiines	1.1	CEN	Silv	IG.
	mended mendme		1/26	147	City, State,	, Zip	Code								
	mergen	-	STREET, SQUARE, SQUARE	-	Princet	on,	NJ 08544								
	stification		.cumg	1	Name of Co	onta	ct			Teleph	one Nu	mbe	er		
	ancellati	ion			Robert	Orte	ego			1			_		
Name of Equility Where Abotes	ant in T	-1	71	(0)	FACILIT	TY II	NFORMATIO								
Name of Facility Where Abatem				(3)				1 222	of Facility	(A) 50					
Princeton University-Fire	stone	Libra	ry						chool (K-12 ubchapter	2)		•			
Street Address Washington Rd									ther (i.e., pomes, etc.)	rivate and	comme	z) ercia	al bui	lding	s,
City (5)									re Feet	# of Flo	oors		Bld	g. Ag	10
Princeton					21				00,000	8	00/0		7	3 82	,0
County (6)					County Coc	de (7)(STATE USE ON		nt Use (Pri	1	domoli		1		
MERCER						,, 50		Lib	rary		aemoli	sne	·a)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	**************************************	ig Owr	ner (8)	1	SCM No.		Name of Abat								
ATC Group Services LLC					00098		BRISTOL	ENVIRON	MENTAL	., INC.					
Street Address							Street Addres	s							
Three Terri Center							1123 BEA	VER STRI	EET						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip	Code				_			_
Burlington, NJ 08016							BRISTOL,	PA 19007	,						
Project Manager for Monitoring Fi	rm		T	eleph	one No.		Telephone No.			License	No.	_			_
Michael Keehn			-	609-	386-8800		215-788-60	40		00509	9				
Start Date (10)	pletion	Date (11)		Name of OSHA	Monitor						_				
9 / 29 / 16	28_	/ _17_		BRISTOL E	NVIRON	MENTAL,	INC.								
occupancy Status During Abateme	ent (Che	ck onl	y one))		1	Street Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated During	Entire P	eriod o	of Aba	temen	t		1123 BEAV	ER STRE	ET						
Abatement Performed Outside	of Norma	al Faci	lity Ho	ours - (Describe	10	City, State, Zip	1777-177							_
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:	30PM/_		PM		M	1	BRISTOL, P								
cope of Work (Check all that apply	y)								200 mm		7				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		X R	enova	ation	☐ Mini-Enclosure				vith Negative Pressure						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoli		☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Glovebag Procedure				ire						
							☐ Non-Ex	empted (*)	and Non-F	riable Pro	cedure				
		1	s Loca Norm									At	atem	ent '	Тур
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (A	CRA)	0.000		ally lely by	Anha		Description			•770707		70	70	m	T
TO BE ABATED	Civi)	Ma	ainten	ance/	(i.e		s Containing Ma nermal systems			Amount (Specify	.	Removal	Repair	nca	
IN Facility		Cus		Staff?			surfacing, VAT	, or	- 1	SF or LF	5	BAC	=	psu	
(13)		Yes	(12) No	N/A	\exists	0	ther miscellane	eous)						Encapsulate	1
els B, A and 1		×		10	+	nd p	ipe fitting In:	sulation	_	4190 LF	: 1	X			I
rels B, A and 1		\boxtimes		10	+		nd mastic			18,440 SI		N N			
rels B, A and 1	-+				Joint co					6,520 SI	-+-	-			
els B, A and 1					1		ceilin plaste	P				3			L
e of Registered Waste Hauler		الاستا	1 10		Waste					2,222 SF	12		Ш	Ш	L
ERVICE TRANSPORT GROU	P INC		H	JUEP auler I 2099 (D No.	Wa	bic Yards of este		Registered .W.S. NO		NDFILI				
State				ZU33(Dis	posal Date	City, Stat							
W CASTLE, DE						0			ISVILLE,	PA 1906	37				
pleted By (Print or Type)	Title			KIN STILL			Signature	1					,		_
an Scafiro	Est	imato	or				Signature Buse	Scopero	/il		Date 1/2	26	//	7	

Harris II	п 1	- 11	11//	C 1.	
	205	U	A	5 1	
	1 1	,			
1	9 ~	59		111	
	J			711	
	世 し	lg 2	lg 2	E GB W	E GE VE

				- 17				111111	80 537		1	0.0040	7
Date of Notification (1) 8 / 3	1 /	16		- 1		ding Owner/Opera			MAI		4	201	1
					Princeton	University-Off	rice of Design	and Const	ruction	1			
	pe Notific	ation		15	Street Addres	s		AS	BEST	OS	CO	MIF	Ö
	Initial				200 Elm D	r.			LI	CE	VSII	43	9 0
☑ DOLWD ☑ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □ □	Amended Amendm		41261	17 (ity, State, Zip	Code							_
	Emergen				Princeton,	NJ 08544							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justification		uumg	N	ame of Conta	act		Teleph	none Nu	mbe	r	-	_
	Cancellat	ion			Robert Ort	ego		1					
					FACILITY I	NFORMATION					-		
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is T	aking F	Place (3)		THE ORIGINATION	Type of Fa	cility (A)					_
Princeton University-Fi							School						
Street Address			_				── Subchar	oter 8 (Other t	han K-1	2)			
Washington Rd							Other (i.	e., private and	d comm	ercia	l bui	lding	s,
City (5)							homes, Square Fee		la =	_	1011		-160
Princeton							E St. management	[2] :	ioors			g. Ag	е
County (6)				10	aunty Cada /	7)(STATE USE ONL	1,000,00	220			100	0	
MERCER					ounty code (I NOTATE USE UNL	Library	(Prior if being	g demol	she	ď)		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	53	ng Owr	ner (8)		CM No.		ment Contractor						_
ATC Group Services LL	С			00	0098	BRISTOL E	NVIRONMEN	TAL, INC.					
Street Address						Street Address							
Three Terri Center						1123 BEAV	ER STREET						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip	Code			-		-	_
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL, P	A 19007						
Project Manager for Monitoring	Firm	-22	To	elephor	e No.	Telephone No.		License	e No				_
Michael Keehn			609-38	36-8800	215-788-604	0	0050						
Start Date (10)	eduled	Comp	letion [Date (11)	Name of OSHA	Monitor				-		_	
9 / 29 / 16				_17		VIRONMENT	AL, INC.						
ccupancy Status During Abate	ment (Che	eck only	y one)			Street Address					-		_
Facility Closed/Vacated Durin					1	1123 BEAVE	RSTREET						
Abatement Performed Outsid	e of Norm	al Faci	lity Ho	urs - De	escribe	City, State, Zip C	ode				-		
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-	3:30PM/		PM	A	1	BRISTOL, PA							
cope of Work (Check all that ap	ply)									-			_
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		⊠ p	enova	tion		☑ Full Con	tainment with N	egative Press	ure				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			emoliti			☐ Mini-Enc	g Procedure						
						☐ Non-Exe	mpted (*) and N	on-Friable Pro	ocedure				
			s Loca	(E)(T)(D)(T)				T		Ab	aten	nent "	Γv
Location of	/A O * * *	0.000	Norma ed Sol			Description of					_	1	T
Asbestos-Containing Material TO BE ABATED	(ACM)		eu Soi aintena			os Containing Mat hermal systems i		Amoun	nt	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	
IN Facility		Cus	todial			surfacing, VAT,	OF	(Specif SF or Li	F)	ova	=	psu	1
(13)		-	(12)	T		other miscellaned	ous)	75 S.T	'	_		ilate	1
		Yes	No	N/A		***************************************							
rels B, A and 1		M			Fireproofi	ng		1,620 S	F	X			1
rels B, A and 1		×			Radiator I	iner		320 SF	- 1	X			[
reis B, A and 1		\boxtimes			Spline, pla	ster & Drywall	ceiling	15,924 S	F [X			
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH									I	5	П		Г
e of Registered Waste Hauler			N.	JDEP W	/aste Cu	ibic Yards of	Name of Regis	tered Landfill					-
RISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL	., INC.		Ha	uler ID 18706		aste	1070	NORTH LA	NDFIL	L			
State			-		Dis	sposal Date	City, State						_
RISTOL, PA 19007			•				MORRISVIL	LE, PA 190	67				
pleted By (Print or Type)	Title		2000			Signature	0						-
an Scafiro		timato	or			Brian	Jeafus !	Til I	Date 1/2	4/	11	7	

m	E	G	E	1	W	F	Pan
		9		U	U		Per malations

Date of Notification (1)					Name of	Building Owner/O	nerator (2)		IGE	#	AY -	- 4	2017
8 / 3	1 /	. 1	6			eton University		ion and	Consta	-4:			
Agencies Notified T	pe Notif	icatio	7		Street Ac			ign and	Constru	SRE	STOS	CO	NTR
1	Initial	100110			200 EI				-			NSIN	
☑ DOLWD ☑	Amend	ed				per la regionale					Manager Common		
☑ DHSS	Amenda				1	e, Zip Code				8			
DCA □	Emerge	ncy (i	ncludi	ing		ton, NJ 08544							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	justifica Cancella				Name of (1	Telephon	e Nun	nber		
	Ourioene	20011				Ortego							
Name of Facility Where Abate	mont in	Takia	- 01	- (0)	FACILI	TY INFORMATI							
Princeton University-Fi				æ (3)				Facility (4))		DOMESTIC STREET		
Street Address	estone	= LID	rary				Scho	ol (K-12)	0/1- //				
Washington Rd							☐ Other	hapter 8 (i.e., priva	Other than	K-12) rcial h	uildina	10
							nome	s, etc.)		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Ciai Di	anong	15,
City (5)							Square F	eet	# of Floor	S	BI	dg. Ag	ge
Princeton							1,000,		8			70	50
County (6)					County Co	de (7)(STATE USE O	NLY) Current U	lse (Prior i	f being de	molis	ned)		
MERCER							Libran	Y					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired		ing O	wner (SCM No.		atement Contrac						
ATC Group Services LLC					00098	BRISTOL	ENVIRONME	NTAL, II	VC.				
Street Address						Street Addre	SS						
Three Terri Center						1123 BEA	VER STREET						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Z	ip Code						
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL	, PA 19007						
Project Manager for Monitoring F	irm		I	Teleph	one No.	Telephone No	0.	Hi	cense No				
Michael Keehn			-	609-	386-8800	215-788-6	040		00509				
Start Date (10) BACK ON SI	re Sch	nedule	d Cor	npletion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor						
¥ 9 / 29 / 16	9 / 29 / 16 1 / 30						ENVIRONMEN	ITAI INC					
Occupancy Status During Abatem	Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one)							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During					f	Street Address	ER STREET						
☐ Abatement Performed Outside	of Norm	al Fac	ility H	lours - D	Describe								
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3	:30PM/		PM-	A	M	City, State, Zip BRISTOL, I							
Scope of Work (Check all that appl	v)					BRISTOL,	PA 19007						1000
	,,					⊠ Full Co	ontainment with I	Venative D	roccuro				-
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Renov			vegative r	ative Pressure						
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demol	ition		☐ Gloveb							
		Г	ls Loc	etion		☐ NOII-EX	cempted (*) and I	Non-Friabl	e Procedu	ire			
Location of		1	Norm			Description	of			A	batem	nent Ty	уре
Asbestos-Containing Material (A	CM)			lely by	Asbe	stos Containing M		An	nount	R	Re	m	m I
TO BE ABATED				nance/	(i.e	., thermal systems	insulation,		ecify	Removal	Repair	cap	iclo
IN Facility (13)			(12			surfacing, VAT other miscellane	r, or	SF	or LF)	Va		Encapsulate	Enclosure
3357		Yes	No	N/A	1	Other miscenarie	eous)	1		1		ate	
Levels B, A and 1		M			Dina	d = i= = 6:64:== 1==		-		1	\vdash		-
					ripe and	d pipe fitting Ins	sulation	419	0 LF	Ø			
Levels B, A and 1	1	\boxtimes			Floor tile	e and mastic		18,44	IO SF	X	П	ПГ	\exists
Levels B, A and 1		Ø			Joint co	mpound				-			4
								16,52	USF	×			7
evels B, A and 1		\boxtimes				al ceilin plaste		2,222		X			
lame of Registered Waste Hauler	D 141.0		17000	JDEP V auler ID	100	Cubic Yards of Waste	Name of Regis						7
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROU	PINC			20990	.40.	redole	G.R.O.W.S.	NORTH	LANDFI	LL			
ity, State					1	Disposal Date	City, State						\dashv
NEW CASTLE, DE							MORRISVIL	LE. PA 1	9067				
ompleted By (Print or Type)	Title					Signature							1
Brian Scafiro		mato	r				Scafiro	1-0	Date	28/	1,,		
3-41						Krion X	reaguro	1-11	14/2	181	16		
11B516120	* Do	not in	e this	form fo	rachactan	lianno eranne	a la sec	0					-

(A)	F	C	F	n	W	F	F
	1	0	_ك_	_ц_	U		

Date of Notification (1)					Name o	f Building Owner/Op	perator (2)		IVA	G- E	AY 2	21	2017
8 /		1	6		Princ	eton University-	Office of De	sign ar	nd Constru	ction			
Agencies Notified	Type Noti	fication	1		Street A				1 /10	DEC	TOS	00	NTRO
⊠ EPA	Initial				200 E	lm Dr.					LICE	NSI	NG_
⊠ DOLWD					City, Sta	te, Zip Code							
☑ DHSS ☑ DCA	Amend			THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON.		eton, NJ 08544							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerge justifica	tion)	iciuqii	ıg	Name of	Contraction Englished Contraction Contraction			Telephon	- 61			
	☐ Cancell				Rober	t Ortego			retephon	e Ianu	ibei		
		-			FACIL	ITY INFORMATION	n N						
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	Taking	Place	(3)	1 AUIL	THE ORNALIS		of Facility	. (6)				
Princeton Universi		107	50 10 50	, ,				hool (K-1					
Street Address							── ⊠ Sul	ochapter	8 (Other than	1 K-12)		
Washington Rd							□ Oth	ner (i.e., p mes, etc.)	private and co	mme	cial b	uildir	igs,
City (5)							Square				75	1.1	
Princeton							1	0,000	# of Floor	S	B	ldg. A	\ge
County (6)					County C	ode (7)(STATE USE O			ior if being de	!*-		70	
MERCER						(-)(Libra		ioi ii beirig oe	moils	neo)		
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ing Ov	vner (8	3) AS	SCM No.	Name of Aba	atement Contr						
ATC Group Services				. J	82000		ENVIRON		INC				
Street Address		•				Street Addre		THE I PLL	-, INC.				
Three Terri Center							VER STRE	FT					
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Z		-1					
Burlington, NJ 08016	i						PA 19007						
Project Manager for Monito	ring Firm		1	Telepho	ne No.	Telephone No			License No				
Michael Keehn			1		86-8800				00509	•			
Start Date (10) BACK OF	SITE SC	hedule	d Con	pletion	Date (11)	Name of OSH	A Monitor		00000				
9 / 29 /	16	1	_ / _	30	/ 17		ENVIRONM	ENTAL,	INC.				
Occupancy Status During Al				*		Street Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated I	During Entire	Period	of Aba	tement		1123 BEAV	ER STREE	T					
☐ Abatement Performed Ou Time of Abatement: 7:00	Itside of Norm	ial Fac	ility Ho	ours - D	escribe	City, State, Zip	Code					-	
Time of Abatement. 1.00	7 (at-0.50) (at/			^	IVI	BRISTOL, I	A 19007					\$	
Scope of Work (Check all tha	t apply)									-			
≥3 sf or ≥3 ff		⊠ F	Renova	ation		⊠ Full Co	ontainment wit	h Negativ	re Pressure				1
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Demoli			☐ Gloveb	ag Procedure						1
						☐ Non-Ex	empted (*) ar	d Non-Fr	iable Proced	ure			-
I anation of			Is Loca Norm				984 <u>4</u> 5			A	bater	nent	Туре
Location of Asbestos-Containing Mater	rial (ACM)	Us	ed So	lely by	Ach	Description estos Containing M		ì		R	20	m	m
TO BE ABATED		M	ainten	ance/ Staff?		e., thermal systems			Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	cap	Clo
IN Facility (13)		Cu	(12)			surfacing, VAT	r, or		SF or LF)	Val		Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)		Yes	No	N/A	1	other miscellane	eous)			1		ate	1 1
Levels B, A and 1		×			Eirone	afina		+-,		+_	_	<u> </u>	-
			-	1-	Firepro	oring		1	,620 SF	X			
Levels B, A and 1		X			Radiato	or liner		:	320 SF	X			
Levels B, A and 1		\boxtimes			Spline,	plaster & Drywa	Il ceiling	15	,924 SF	Ø	П	П	П
		П	П	П				+		-			믬
Vame of Registered Waste Haul								gistered L					Ш
	BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Hauler ID N								TH LANDF				
18706								J. HUK	IN LANUT	ri			
BRISTOL, PA 19007							City, State	MII == ==					
	7721-					10: :	MORRIS	ILLE, P	A 19067			0	
ompleted By (Print or Type) Brian Scafiro	Title	ime = 4				Signature	1 1.	/ .	Date		1.		
	EST	imato	DE			grean,	Acefor	1-el	18/	28/	16		
B-41 Y11 B 5 16 120	* Do	not u	se this	form fo	s licensure exemple	nd activities	10		-/-				

D), EG	E		EIN
PAGEN	- 4	2017	

Date of Notification (1)		Nome of D	Cultation C : 15	-,	PAGE Y	- 4 2017				
9 / 16	/ 16	Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Princeton University-Office of Design and Construction Street Address								
Agencies Notified Type	Notification	Street Add	on oniversity-oni	ce of Design and	Construction	S CONTRO				
⊠ EPA ☐ in					LIC	ENSING				
	mended	200 Elm								
	nendment #1	City, State,								
Ø DCA ☐ En (NJAC 5:23-8) jus	nergency (including stification)	Name of Co	on, NJ 08544							
1	ncellation	Robert O			Telephone Number					
Name of Facility Where Abateme	nt is Taking Place (3)	FACILITY	Y INFORMATION	T-						
Princeton University-Fires				Type of Facility (4)					
Street Address				School (K-12)	(Other than K-12)					
Washington Rd				Uner (i.e., pri	rate and commercial b	uildinas.				
City (5)				homes, etc.) Square Feet						
Princeton				1,000,000		dg. Age				
County (6)		County Code	(7)(STATE USE ONLY)	The state of the s	8 70					
MERCER		, , ,	() NOTHIE GOL ONE !)	Library	if being demolished)					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by E	Building Owner (8) A	SCM No.	Name of Abatemen							
ATC Group Services LLC		00098		TRONMENTAL, I	LIC.					
Street Address			Street Address	MORRIE IN AL, I	NC.					
Three Terri Center			1123 BEAVER	STREET						
City, State, Zip Code			City, State, Zip Code							
Burlington, NJ 08016			BRISTOL, PA 1							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm	Telepho	one No.	Telephone No.		cense No.					
Michael Keehn		386-8800	215-788-6040	1	00509	- 1				
Start Date (10)	Scheduled Completion		Name of OSHA Moni							
	1/30	/ _17	BRISTOL ENVIR	ONMENTAL, INC	D:					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Enti	re Period of Abatement	- 1	1123 BEAVER S	TREET						
Abatement Performed Outside of No Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30P	ormal Facility Hours - D	escribe C	City, State, Zip Code							
	1411	Vi	BRISTOL, PA 190	007		- 1				
cope of Work (Check all that apply)										
≥3 sf or ≥3 ff	⊠ Renovation			ent with Negative Pr	ressure	1				
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	□ Demolition		☐ Glovebag Prod	cedure		1				
			☐ Non-Exempted	(*) and Non-Friable	Procedure	1				
Location of	Is Location Normally	1	20	,	Abateme	nt Type				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Used Solely by	Ashestos	Description of Containing Material (0010						
TO BE ABATED	Maintenance/ Custodial Staff?	(i.e., the	ermal systems insulati		ount Removal Repair	Enclosure				
IN Facility (13)	(12)	s	surfacing, VAT, or	SFo	rLF) Va	18				
	Yes No N/A	Otr	her miscellaneous)		ount Repair Removal	6				
is B, A and 1	1_1_1	Dine and nin	e fitting Insulation							
is B, A and 1	1=1=1=1			n 4190	LF 🛛 🗆					
s B, A and 1		Floor tile and		18,440	SF 🛛 🗆					
B, A and 1		Joint compo		16,520	SF 🛛 🗆					
of Registered Waste Hauler		coustical ce		2,222						
TOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.	NJDEP Wa Hauler ID N	ste Cubic O. Waste		of Registered Landfi	11	4				
ite	18706		G.R.	O.W.S. NORTH L	ANDFILL					
TOL, PA 19007		Dispos	sal Date City, St			\dashv				
15 51				RISVILLE, PA 19	067					
0 0	timator	Si	Blue Soul		Date	\dashv				
1 -0,		1	11/1/2 11/21-	0 /	Slive ly	1				

(D)	E	C	E	0	\mathbb{V}	E	
	asc	vi AY	_	4	2017	And the state of t	300

Date of Notification (1)	Date of Notification (1)				Name	e of Ruil	dina Owne	Onorot	05 (2)			-	asc	2	-
Spendies Notified Type Notification Initial Spending		1	16		f				the second of	on an	d Con	L.	and the second	entrance and a	
DOLWD DHNS DHNS Emergency (including DEA (NIAC 5:23-8) Emergency (including DEA (NIAC 5:23-8)	Agencies Notified Type N	otifica	tion							2.0 0.11	o con	struct	ion	LICE	NSI
DPISS Charles Christofte		23			200	Elm D	r.								
Princeton, NJ 08544					-	4514									
Name of Facility Where Abstement is Taking Place (3)								2							
		rgency	(Inclu	aing	-			-			1=				
FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Princeton University-Firestone Library Street Address Street Address Subchapter (6) (New fue, princeton Endowers) Subchapter (7) (New fue, princeton Endowers			•				20707				Telep	hone i	dumb	er	
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3)											_				
Princeton University-Firestone Library	Name of Facility Where Abatement	ic Tak	ine Di	200 (2)	FACI	ILITY I	NFORMA	TION							
Substitution Street Address															
Washington Rd		THE L	DIRIA						School Subch	(K-12)				
County (6)	The second second is self-								L Other	i.e nr	ivate an	than K d comr	-12) nercia	al build	ings,
Princeton									Homes	, etc.)					
County (6)									1 10000		# of F	loors		Bldg.	Age
MERCER Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ATC Group Services LLC Street Address Three Terri Center City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 Telephone No. Gio-386-38600 Series Address Three Terri Center City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 Telephone No. Gio-386-38600 Series Address Three of Abatement (Check only one) Scheduled Completion Date (11) As an Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Series Owner of OSHA Monitor BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Library Lib					70 / 1					1 10					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8)					County C	Code (7))(STATE USE	ONLY)	Current Us Library	e (Prio	r if being	demo	lished	i)	
Street Address	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	ilding (Owner	(8)	ASCM No.	1	Name of A	bateme	Control of the Contro	10) 10					
Street Address	ATC Group Services LLC				00098	1					0141				
1123 BEAVER STREET	Street Address					-+				I AL,	mec.				
City, State, Zip Code Bristol, PA 19007 State Bristol, PA 19007 Telephone No. Michael Keehn Gos-386-8600 State	Three Terri Center					1			CTDEET						
Burlington, NJ 08016 Coped Manager for Monitoring Firm Michael Keehn Scheduled Completion Date (11) Amount (Check all that apply) 3 of or 25 of if 150 of or 2260 if Location of IN Facility IN Facility (13) Is Location Normally Used Solely by Markingtonance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Is Location Normally Used Solely by Markingtonance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Registered Waste Hauler IN JDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Registered Waste Hauler IN JDEP Waste Location of Registered Landfill Registered Waste Hauler IN JOE As About 1	ity, State, Zip Code	-													
Telephone No. 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 and Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 1 Name of OSHA Monitor BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Cuspancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement 7:00AM-3:30PM/ PM- AM BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Glovebag Procedure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Substituting Material (ACM) IN Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12)						1.									
Michael Keehn art Date (10) Brit Policy 16 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Brit Policy 16 Brit Policy 16 Street Address Street Address Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code Bris Tol., PA 19007 Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State City, State Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State City, State Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State City, State City, State Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State City, State City, State Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State				Telent	one No				5007	-					
arr Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Scheduled Compl	내용성 - 1									1	1				
BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Per of Work (Check all that apply) 3 of or ≥3 if 160 of or ≥260 if Location of sebestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Sebestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Sebestos-Containing Material (ACM) Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A St. A. and 1 Fireproofing 1,620 SF Custodial Staff? Spline, plaster & Drywall celling Spline, plaster & Drywall celling G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL Registered Waste Hauler FOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Order miscellaneous) Fireproofing 1,620 SF Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL Disposal Date City, State	an Date (10)	chedu	ed Co			- f					00509				
Street Address Stre							A1 16								
Total Part Closed Control Closed Control Closed Control Closed Clo									- CONTENT	ML, IN	C.				
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/ PMAM City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Per of Work (Check all that apply) 3 sf or ≥3 if 160 sf or ≥260 if Renovation Demolition Secription of Substos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Secription of Substos-Containing Material (ACM) IN Facility (13) Secription of Substos-Containing Material (ACM) Secription of Substas-Substos-Containing Material (ACM) Secription of Substas-Substos-Containing Material (ACM) Secription of Substas-Su					16	1			Sport Date, Date (See Spor				-333-4		
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/ PM- AM BRISTOL, PA 18007 pe of Work (Check all that apply) 23 sf or ≥3 if	Abatement Performed Outside of Norr	mal Fa	cility +	lours - I	Describe				IKEEI						
Second	Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM	1/	_PM-	A	M	3 6 6 8									
S of r ≥3 if	ne of Mark (Charle all that apply)						SKISTOL,	PA 19	007						
Section of Substance Custom of Substanc	re of work (check all that apply)						M Euli	antainm	and with th						
Demolition		\boxtimes	Renov	ation			☐ Mini-E	nclosur	ent with Ne	gative I	Pressure	:			
Location of Subestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) See No N/A See B, A and 1 See	60 sf or ≥260 lf		Demol	ition			☐ Glove	bag Pro	cedure						
Location of Selector-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Yes No N/A B, A and 1 B, A and 1 Registered Waste Hauler TOLENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Pireproofing Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Abatement Type Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e., thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Fireproofing 1,620 SF Disposal Date Abatement Type Abateme							□ Non-E	xempte	d (*) and No	n-Friab	le Proce	dure			
Sbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Fireproofing B, A and 1 Fireproofing Radiator liner Spline, plaster & Drywall ceiling Registered Waste Hauler FOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. See Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A Spline, plaster & Drywall ceiling NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18706 Disposal Date City, State	I continue of	1			1							1	Abate	ment '	Type
TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)		Us	ed So	lely by	Ashe				(0.000)			-			
Yes No N/A S B, A and 1 S B, A and 1 S D Fireproofing 1,620 SF 1,620 SF	TO BE ABATED				(i.e	e., them	nal system	s insulat	ion.	S12.2		em	epa	nce	nc
Yes No N/A S B, A and 1 S B, A and 1 S D Fireproofing 1,620 SF 1,620 SF		Cu				SUI	rfacing, VA	T, or	1			BAO	1=	ps	nso
B, A and 1 B, A a	(15)	Voc	7	7	1	othe	r miscellan	eous)				1-	1	late	6
B, A and 1 B, A and 1 Spline, plaster & Drywall ceiling Spline, plaster & Drywall ceiling TOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. B, A and 1 Spline, plaster & Drywall ceiling Spline, plaster & Drywall	R A and 1	-	-	1	F:	. 61						1		0	
Registered Waste Hauler TOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Spline, plaster & Drywall ceiling 15,924 SF	84-14											×			
Registered Waste Hauler TOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Waste G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL Disposal Date City, State							320	SF	X						
Registered Waste Hauler OL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18706 Cubic Yards of Waste Waste Cubic Yards of Waste G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL Disposal Date City, State						Spline, plaster & Drywall ceiling 15,924 SF									
TOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. 18706 Name of Registered Landfill G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL Disposal Date City, State															5
e Disposal Date City, State			100				ards of	Name	of Registere	d Land	fill	1_1			7
Disposal Date City, State	OL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.				140. V	vv851e		G.R	.O.W.S. NO	DRTH	LANDE	TLL			1
AL DE COOR				2100	10	Disposa	I Date								\dashv
	DL, PA 19007									DA 4	ane=				1
d By (Print or Type) Title Signature	By (Print or Type)					Sie	naturo		The late of the la	FR 1					1
Scafiro Estimator Brus Sustin (5) Date		mato	-				//	2 /	(0)				,		7

CRA E	388	N W	
Pa	MAY -	2017	

Date of Notification (1)] Na	ame of E	Building Ow	ner/Onera	tor (2)		i feel	19 3	Ľ'	4 ZUI
8 /	31 /	16			Princel	ton Unive	rsity-Offi	ice of Desig	n and	d Como	4-ADDE	STOC C	CALTE
Ø EPA 0904 Ø DOLWD 0928	Type Notifi ☑ Initial ☑ Amende	d		Str.	reet Add 200 Ein	ress Dr.			- Mile	Cons	truction	LICENS	SING
☑ DHSS 0911 ☑ DCA 1/30	Amenda			- 1		Zip Code on, NJ 085							
(NJAC 5:23-8)	Emerger justificati	icy (inc on)	luding	_	ne of Co		144			1	11		
	Cancellat	ion		1	obert C					Teleph	one Num	ber	
						Y INFORM	ATION						
Name of Facility Where Abate							- TOIC	Type of Fa	cility (A	£\			
Princeton University-Fi	restone	Libra	y					☐ School	(K-12)	. •			
Street Address Washington Rd	3,50							Subcha	pter 8 (Other th	nan K-12) commerc	ial buildir	nos.
City (5)								homes,	cic.				3-1
Princeton								1,000,00		# of Flo	ors	Blog. A	\ge
County (6)				Coun	ty Code	(7)(STATE U	SE ONLY)	Current Use		8		70	
MERCER Name of Monitoring Firm Hired b	v Duildina	0	- (0)					Library		n being (demolishe	ď)	
ATC Group Services LLC		OWNE	1 (8)	ASCM N				nt Contractor					
Street Address				00098	·			TRONMENT	AL, IA	VC.			
Three Terri Center						Street Ac							
City, State, Zip Code								STREET					
Burlington, NJ 08016						City, State							
Project Manager for Monitoring Fin	m		Telen	hone No			OL, PA 1	9007					
Michael Keehn			1	-386-88	1	Telephone 215-788			1	ense No	0.		
Start Date (10)	n Date (Name of O		tor	0	0509			.			
9 / 14 / 16				/ 1				ONMENTAL	"				
ccupancy Status During Abatemen						Street Addre		ORIELEI A	-, INC.				- 1
] Facility Closed/Vacated During E	ntire Perio	od of A	bateme	nt	1	1123 BE	100	FREET			E-Van		
Abatement Performed Outside of	Normal F	acility I	Hours -	Describe	10	ity, State, 2		REEI					- 1
Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30	DPM/	PM-		AM	1	BRISTOL		07					
ope of Work (Check all that apply)													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renor Demo				☐ Glow	⊏nciosure ebao Proc						
		Is Loc		1				T		100000	7		\dashv
Location of sbestos-Containing Material (ACM	, / u	Nom sed So	lely by	1 .		Descriptio						ment Typ	
TO BE ABATED	f A	fainter	ance/	1 00	i.e., the	Containing I	Material (A ns insulatio	ACM)	Amou		Removal	Encapsulate	
IN Facility (13)	100	12) 12)	Staff?		SI	urfacing, VA	T, or		(Spec SF or I		air	lsde lost	
(10)	Yes	1	N/A	1	oth	er miscellar	neous)				-	Jiate Fe	
s B, A and 1	Ø			Pipe a	nd pip	e fitting In	sulation		190 L	E .	N D		_
BB, A and 1	×					mastic			440 \$				1
: B, A and 1									,520 S	-			1
B, A and 1	Acoust	ical ce	ilin plaste	r		222 SI		-		1			
	Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste					Yards of	Name o	of Registered L		1 12			
TOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.		1	uler ID I 8706	No.	Waste		G.R.	D.W.S. NOR	HLA	NDFILI	i	1	
te			2100		Disposa	al Date	City, Sta				-		
TOL, PA 19007								RISVILLE, PA	1000	37			
od By (Print or Type) Title Scafiro F	stimato					nature			1	D. /			
E		1 /	BE	da.	Di. 10	. 1	8/2	5//11					

GR	FC	3087	E Penac
IKI	Activities (Activities and Activities and Activitie		Annual Company
	PRO	-22017	

Date of Notification (1)				Nan	ne of Bui	ilding Own	er/Onera	for (2)			MAG -	2201
8 / 31	_ /	16		Pi	rincetor	n Univen	sitv-Offi	ce of Desi	nn and c		ك	
Agencies Notified Type	Notific	ation			et Addres				Sei WIIO	ASB	ESTOS	CONTR
⊠ EPA ⊠ In					0 Elm C	55			4			VSING
	mended			1		5.0.3					property of the teachers of	Management was
	nendme			1	State, Zi				2-27.2.57			
Ø DCA □ En	nergen	y (inc	luding	100000000000000000000000000000000000000		, NJ 0854	14					
	tificatio			Name	e of Conta	act			Te	elephone N	lumber	
LCs	ncellati	on		Rot	bert Ort	tego			1	3 300		
				FAC	CILITY	NFORMA	ATION					
Name of Facility Where Abaleme)				Type of Fa	scility (4)			
Princeton University-Fires	tone L	ibrar	Y					☐ School	(K-12)			
Street Address								Subcha	Dier 8 (Oth	er than K-	12)	
Washington Rd								homes,	i.e., private	and comm	nercial bu	ildings,
City (5)	=========						1	Square Fee		of Floors	15:	
Princeton								1,000,00				g. Age
County (6)				County	Code (7)	(STATE US	F ONLY)		_		7	0
MERCER						,,		Current Use Library	(Prior if De	ing demol	ished)	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	luilding	Owne	r (8)	ASCM No). 1	Name of	Ahatemer	nt Contractor	(0)			
ATC Group Services LLC				00098				IRONMEN				
Street Address						Street Add		MACHERIER	IRL, INC.			
Three Terri Center					- 1			STREET				
City, State, Zip Code		-										
Burlington, NJ 08016					1	City, State,						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Tolor	phone No.		BRISTO		9007				
Michael Keehn			1	9-386-880		elephone			Licens	se No.		
	on Date (11	- 1	215-788-			005	09					
9 / _14_ / _16				_ / _ 17		ame of OS						
				_ / //		BRISTOL	ENVIR	ONMENTA	L, INC.			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Str	reet Addre	SS					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	e Perio	d of Al	bateme	ent	1	123 BEA	VER ST	TREET				1
☐ Abatement Performed Outside of No Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30Pf	rmai Fa M/	DAR.	dours -	Describe	City	, State, Zi	p Code					
	VI/			AIN	В	RISTOL,	PA 190	07				1
cope of Work (Check all that apply)												
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 ff	M	Renov	otion			Ø Full C	ontainme	ent with Nega	ative Pressu	ıre		- 1
2 ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Demoi				☐ Mini-E						- 1
	550					□ Non-E	xempted	(*) and Non-	Friable Pro	nedura		-
		Is Loc							. 770010 1 10			
Location of	1 110	Nom	ally lely by	.		Description		1		_	batement	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	M	ainten	ance/	l usn	estos Co	ontaining N	faterial (/	ACM)	Amount	Re	Re	m
IN Facility	Cu	stodial	Staff?	(1.6		al systems acing, VA		on,	(Specify		Encap	Cios
(13)	-	(12))	_		miscellan		1	SF or LF)	1 20	Encapsulate Repair	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							- 1 1	6	
els B, A and 1	X			Firepro	ofina				< 000 0F		==	\vdash
els B, A and 1	-	_	-	-					1,620 SF	×		
	×			Radiato	rliner				320 SF			
Is B, A and 1	X			Spline, p	plaster	& Drywa	Il ceilin	g 1	5,924 SF		75	귀
								-	0,024 01	IMIL	711	Ш
of Registered Waste Hauler			DEPW	11-	0 11 17		1					
STOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC.			uler ID	V3400	Cubic Ya Waste	erds of		of Registered				7
			8706				G.R.	D.W.S. NOR	RTH LAND	FILL		
tate 2701 St. (2007					Disposal	Date	City, Sta	ate				-
STOL, PA 19007				1		1	MOR	RISVILLE, F	A 19067			
ited By (Print or Type) Title		-			Signa	ature	T		Da	fo.		_
1 Scafiro Esti	mator				1	rian	Sa	ful 1		8/31/	11	1
B < 11.121)					16		7	1	u j	101/1	0	
and the second s												

mo 2368	323894	157		State of New Jersey PTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)								<u>y</u>			
Date of Notification (1) 05/02/17					f Building		Operator	(2)	*	1	MA	Υ -	1 20)17	350
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A	ddress					The same	LODE				
× EPA	× Initial			0:1 0:	. 77					7	ASBES'	IOS C	ION SING	HOI	- Œ
× EPA × DEP × DOL	Amended Amendment	t #			ite, Zip Co Plainfiel						the Action of the State of	NO LO TIME SERVICE	. government	a. 21 W - 41 - 11	
	Emergency	(including	_ -		Contact	. ,				-					
X DOH X DCA	justification) Cancellation				n F. Eato	on									
Name of Facility (Afficient	A b _ 4 4 !- T - 1 !	DI /		FACI	LITY INFO	DRMAT	ON		C= //						
Name of Facility Where William F. Eaton	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)						of Facility (4						
Street Address									School (K-12 Subchapter		er than K-	12)			
									Other (i.e. pr etc.)	rivate 8	commerc	cial build	dings,	home	es,
City (5) North Plainfield									re Feet	# of	Floors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Somerset County				County (Code (7) JSE ONLY)			Curre	ent Use (Prio	r if bei	ng demolis	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Iris Environmental L		Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.		and the second		tement Contement	tractor	(9)				
Street Address 2333 US Highway 2	22 West						Street 1009		ss Street Su	iite A	4				
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083									ip Code gen, NJ 0	7047					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		T	Telephor	ne No.		Teleph		-		License	No.			
Rick				š	206-007	3		293-6			01223				
Start Date (10) 05/12/17	17	npletion (Date (11)				HA Monitor II CONSU	LTIN	G LLC						
Occupancy Status Durin	3 9	73	®				Street		ss JTE EAST	SHI	TE 107				
× Facility Closed/Vac	ated During Entire ed Outside of Norr	Period of a mal Facility	Abaten	nent					ip Code	301	16 107				-
Other – Describe:				UNION NJ 07083											
Scope of Work (Check A	ll That Apply)	CC2047647-17													
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demolit				×	Min	ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc					ρ	
		Is	Locati	on				1 140	II-Excilipted	() and	2 14011 1 110	1010110	Abate	ement	
Location	n of		Normal	ly		De	scription	of					Ту	pe	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB			ed Sole aintena				taining N				mount Specify	70		En	ш
In Facil		Cus	todial 8 (12)	Staff?	(1.0.	surfa	cing, VA	T, or			or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)		\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	1	I NUA		otner	niscellar	leous)				val	=	ulate	ure
Baseme	ent 1	Yes	No	N/A		TSI	Clear	up)		<	3 LF	x		x	
Baseme	ent 2					TSI	Clear	up)		<	3 LF	x		х	
Attic					Root	fing ma	aterial	(Clea	n up)	<	3 SF	x			
Main Fl				TSI	(clean	up)		<	3 LF	x		x			
Name of Registered Was	n 1,53	JDEP W		247 (A. C.	Yards		Name of F	Registe	red Landf	ill					
Pro Abatement Serv	1.26	lauler ID 13397	No.	of Wa	ste		WASTE	MAN	IAGEME	ENT G	ROV	VS N	1.		
City, State North Bergen, NJ						Dispo 5/15/	sal Date 2017		City, State		E PA				
Completed by		Title				- 3	Signature	9	1	/	28.1	Date	4.7		
Bryan Parra		Proje	ect Ma	anager	_	~~	-	47	2/3)()5/02/	17		
ASB-41 (R-06-08)					* Don	ot use	this form for	asbes	tos licensu	ıre exer	npted	activi	ties.		

Print Form

CH5099		NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)												<u> </u>
Date of Notification (1) 5/3/17				of Building			r (2)		project of the same		MAY	- 4	20	17
Agencies Notified Type Notification EPA Initial				Address Wynwo	od Driv	re			Descharaction	ASB	ESTO		ONT	
DEP Amended Amendmen				tate, Zip C aminson		8077			79.0	or integrate proper democration in	Isl ()	ILI VC	1100	
➤ DOH Emergency justification) DCA Cancellation			Name o	of Contact eune					Te	lephone N	umbor			
			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION								
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir Cinnaminson Center	ng Place (3)					Туре	e of Facility School (K-	200					
Street Address 1700 Wynwood Drive							×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)				ldings	, hom	es,
City (5) Cinnaminson							Squa 35,0	are Feet	# o	f Floors	100	3ldg. /		
County (6) Burlington			County (STATE	Code (7) USE ONLY	n			ent Use (Pri			shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Vertex	Owner (8))	ASCI	M No.				atement Co	ntractor	(9)				
Street Address 700 Turner Industrial Way						Street 303 F		ess tional Roa	ad					
City, State, Zip Code Aston, PA 19104						City, S	tate, Z	Zip Code 19341						
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Dave Turotsy			Telepho	ne No. 58-8902		Teleph 484-8	one N	lo.		License 01161	No.			
Start Date (10) May 15, 2017	Schedule July 31		npletion	Date (11)			of OS	HA Monitor		01101				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street	Addre	4450 m	0					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe: Hours will be 7 am	nal Facility	Hours	rs City, State, Zip Code					tn						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			Cinnaminson, NJ											
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 	processor.	Renova Demolit				×	Mir Glo	ni-Enclosure	g Procedure					
		Locati					1 110	n-Exemple	ı () anı	u 11011-F11a	Die Pro	Abate	ement pe	i
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Use Ma	lormal d Sole intenar odial S	ly by nce/		tos Cont	scription aining M systems	ateria			mount specify	R			En
In Facility (13)		(12)				cing, VAT niscellane			SF	or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
See Attached	Yes	No	N/A			MITTO SEN					-		е	
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		IN	JDEP W	lasto	Cubic	Varde		Name of F	Pagisto	rod Landfi				
Vaste Management of NJ		1/4 30703	auler ID		of Was			GROWS		red Landii	11			
City, State Camden, NJ					Dispos TBD	al Date		City, State Morrisvi		4				
Completed by ack Bally	Title Sr. Pr	oiect	Signature ect Manager					11 M			ate lav 3	2017	7	

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

STATE OF NEW JERSEY
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7 Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) 17 First Energy Street Address Agencies Notified Type of Notification 76 South Street **EPA** Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP V Amended Akron, Ohio 44308 $\boxed{ }$ Amendment 🐊 DOH Name of Contact ITalanhana Number DOL Emergency w/ justification Jim Halsey S CONTROL 8 Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Street Address Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) 579 VAN BEUREN ROAD 1 Other (I.e., private & commercial bldgs., homes, etc.) County (6) City (5) County Code (7) Square Feet # Of Floors **Building Age** HARDING TWP MORRIS Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Telephone Pole Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) ASCM NO Environmental Health Investigations NORTHSTAR CONTRACTING GROUP, INC. Street Address Street Address 655 West Shore Trail City, State, Zip Code 32 Williams Parkway Sparta, NJ 07871 City, State, Zip Code Project Mngr. For Monitoring Firm Telephone Number Dino Nappi 212-682-9271 East Hanover, NJ 07036 Sheduled Start Date (10) Sched. Completetion Date (11) Telephone Number License Number 05 973-884-8682 00860 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1) Name of OSHA Monitor Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of NORTHSTAR CONTRACTING GROUP, INC. Street Address Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe: 8:00 am to 5:00 pm 32 Williams Parkway Other - Describe: City, State, Zip Code East Hanover, NJ 07036 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Demolition 1 Renovation Full Containment with Negative Pressure >3sf or >3lf Mini - Enclosure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Procedure 1 Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Location of Is Description of Abatement Type Location Asbestos Containing Asbestos - Containing Normally Material (ACM) E N Amount R TO BE ABATED Used (I.e., thermal systems M C C (Specify E in Facility Solely insulation, surfacing, VAT, SF or LF) 0 P A L (13)by Mainor other miscellaneous) V P 0 tenance/ S A 1 S Custodial U U R Staff (12) YES NO N/A Exterior Telephone Pole Transite Conduit 20 LF Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Name of Registered Landfill NEWARK CARTING Hauler ID No. Yards I.E.S.I. 4509 of Waste City, State Disposal City. State NEWARK, NJ Date BETHLEHEM, PA 18105 Completed by (Print or Type) Title Signature Date Steven Stiles Project Manager 05/03/17 ASB-41

STATE OF NEW JERSEY

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT
(PURSUANT TO NJAC 8:60-7 AND 12:120-7

	-	the same		(FURSUAL	The same of the sa	C 0.00-7 A			11171	F 11.	17	11 11/	12	1			
Date of Notification (1)04					Name of Building Owner / Operator (2) First Energy								The secretary of the second				
/					Street Address									11			
Agencies Notified	Type of N	otificat	tion		76 South	Street				MA	Y - 4	201	7	L			
☐ EPA	18					ate, Zip Code											
					Akron, Ol												
	8-81				Name of	Contact			Teler	no klon	har C	ONTE	10L &				
☑ DOL				// justification	Jim Hals	еу					3	SING	1000				
		Cance	ellation		Marie Charles and Control	Company (cross class) (was					-		and the same of				
				F	ACILITY IN	FORMATIO	ON										
Name of Facility Wh	ere Abatem	nent is	Taking	Place (3)		Type of F	acility (4)										
						School (K-12)											
Street Address						1 🗀		er 8 (Other	than K-1	2)							
579 VAN BEUREN R	OAD						Other (I.e.	, private & mes, etc.)		1000							
City (5) County (6)			County Code	(7)	Square Fe		# Of Floor	'S	Buildi	ing Age							
HARDING TWP	MORRIS										0 0						
							se (Prior if	being dem	olished)	1							
						Telephone	Pole										
Name of Monitoring	Firm Hired	by Blo	lg. Own	er (8)	ASCM NO												
F										12020							
	Investigation	ons				NORTHST											
						Street Ad	dress										
City, State, Zip Code																	
City, State, Zip Code Sparta, NJ 07871						32 Williams Parkway											
						City, State, Zip Code											
	onitoring F	ırm			mber	Fact Hanne	NI 1 070	20									
	(40)	Cabaa	l Caman		14)		ver, NJ 070	36	li ta anna	Maria							
Date of Notification (1) 04 18 17 Agencies Notified □ EPA □ DEP □ Amended □ DOH □ DOL □ Emergency w/ justification □ Cancellation Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Street Address 579 VAN BEUREN ROAD City (5) HARDING TWP Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Environmental Health Investigations Street Address 655 West Shore Trail City, State, Zip Code Sparta, NJ 07871 Project Mngr. For Monitoring Firm □ Telephon Dino Nappi Sheduled Start Date (10) □ 5 ○ 02 ○ 17 ○ 05 ○ 04 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1) □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement □ Abatement □ Abatement □ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Fact Hours - Describe: □ Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ Demolition □ 23sf or 23lf □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos Containing TO BE ABATED in Facility (13) Location Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff (12) YES NO N/A Exterior Telephone Pole Name of Registered Waste Hauler NADEP W NEWARK CARTING New Ark CARTING Name of Notification Type of Notification Cancellation County C Hamended Amendment □ Amended Abatement				/	17	Telephon	e Number		License	Numbe	r.						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1)						973-88	34-8682				00860	0860					
Occupancy Status D	uring Abat	ement	(Check	Only 1)			OSHA Moni	tor			00000			-			
							AR CONTE		ROUP IN	1C							
						Street Add											
Abatemen	t Performe	d Outs	ide of N	lormal Facility		0.1001/10.000											
						32 William	s Parkway										
Agencies Notified □ EPA □ DOH □ DOH □ DOL □ DOL □ DOL □ DOL □ DOL □ Cancellation Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Street Address 579 VAN BEUREN ROAD City (5) HARDING TWP MORRIS Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bldg. Owner (8) Environmental Health Investigations Street Address 655 West Shore Trail City, State Name of Monitoring Firm Dino Nappi Docupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only 1) □ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period Abatement Abatement Hours - Describe: □ Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) □ Demolition □ Safs or ≥3ff □ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP W					City, State	, Zip Code											
Scape of Work (Char	ck All That	Annly)				East Hano	ver, NJ 070	36						_			
Scope of Work (one)	CK All IIIal	whhis)															
☐ Demolitio	n	[V)	Renovation		Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini - Enclosure											
	If																
≥160 sf or	≥260 If					Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure											
Matri Arco					✓	Non-Exen	npted (*) an	d Non-Fria	ble Proce	dure							
Location of	F		ls		Descript	ion of			Abateme	ent Type				-			
		100		As	bestos - C				R	1	lE	Į.					
		Nor	mally		Material	(ACM)		Amount	E	R	N		V				
TO BE ABAT	ED	U:	sed	(1.	e., therma	l systems		(Specify	M	E	C						
in Facility		So	olely	insu	lation, sur	facing, VAT	Γ,	SF or LF)	0	P	A	L	_				
(13)		by I	Main-	or	other misc	ellaneous)			V	A	P)				
									A	1	S	5					
									L	R	U		J				
											L	F	3				
Exterior Telephone Po	le			Transite Condu	ıit			20 LF	✓								
			COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE OWNER.							1 4		1	Ц				
			_											_			
Name of Desisters 11	Mante III			NUDERWEI	Iok?	Mam - 75		and Cit						_			
	Waste Hau	ier		Hauler ID No.	Yards	I.E.S.I.	Registered I	Landfill									
				4509	of Waste												
					Disposal	City. State						300-37-31					
NEWARK, NJ					Date	BETHLEH	EM, PA 181	05									
Completed by (Daint	or Tune\			Titlo			Signóturo		N.		ID-4			-			
Completed by (Print	or type)			Title			Signature	- //	10		Date	3					
Steven Stiles Project Manag					er		LUCI	en Le				04/18	R/17				

ASB-41

h 2911		NOTIFI	Purs	ION C suant t	F ASB	ESTOS ABAT 8:60 and 5:16)	10)_E @	Ë					
ate of Notification (1)	29 /	17	N	lame of New	Building Jersey D	Owner/Operator (2 Department of N	erans Affairs APR - 2017							
gencies Notified EPA DOLWD DOH	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendmen Emergency	nt #	(City, Sta	ggerts (te, Zip Co enceville	e, NJ 08648		ASBESTOS CONTROL L LICENSING						
☑ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	justification Cancellatio	1)	1		f Contact ellyn Ch			Telephone Numb	er			Market Company		
				FACI	LITY IN	FORMATION								
New Jersey Nation Street Address	al Guard Field	king Place (i d Maintena	3) ince	Shop I	No. 8		Type of Facility (4 School (K-12) Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., prinhomes, etc.)		cial buile	dings		алагария дене ученей выположено сене		
1060 Hamilton Stre							Square Feet	# of Floors	Bldg	j. Ag€	?			
City (5)					50,000	2	81	0						
Somerset				County	/ Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price		hed)					
County (6)				County	nance Shop									
Somerset Jame of Monitoring Firm	Hirad by Ruildi	na Owner (8) IA	ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9)										
TTI Environmental		ing Owner (o		00003			onmental, LLC							
	, 1110.					Street Address								
treet Address	en a t					623 Cutler Avenue								
1253 N. Church St	reet					City, State, Zip Code								
City, State, Zip Code	2057					Maple Shade, NJ 08052								
Moorestown, NJ 0			Teler	ohone N	lo.	Telephone No.		License No.				a de la constante de la consta		
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Film			6-840-		856-755-0099 00842								
Mike Stocku	- 0	cheduled Co				Name of OSHA	ame of OSHA Monitor							
tart Date (10) 04 / 17	17	_04_ /	27			EMSL Analytical, Inc.								
Occupancy Status Durin	ig Abatement (C	heck only or	ne)			Street Address 200 Route 1	20 North							
⊠ Facility Clesed∆/aca	ted During Entire	e Period of A	bater	nent	riba									
Abatement Performs Time of Abatement	d Outside of No AM	PM/	_PM-	A	AM	City, State, Zip C								
Scope of Work (Check ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	all that apply)	⊠ Rei □ Dei	novati	on on		☐ Mini-En	ntainment with Neg closure ag Procedure empted (*) and No		ıre					
		Is	Locat	ion					Abatement					
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Material (ACM)				lly ely by ince/ Staff?	Asbe (i.e	Description estos Containing M e., thermal system: surfacing, VA other miscellar	faterial (ACM) s insulation, T, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
		Yes	No	N/A	Skim (Coat over Pork	Chop Gasket	60 SF						
Boiler Room						Chop Gasket Ma		100 LF	\boxtimes					
Boiler Room					100000000000000000000000000000000000000	mith Boiler (Co	***************************************	75 SF						
Boiler Room						Breeching (Cor		50 SF						
Boiler Room						Cubic Yards of	The state of the s	stered Landfill		1				
Name of Registered W				NJDEP I		Waste		orth Landfill						
Freehold Cartage			Ľ.	15939		40	City, State							
City, State		-				Disposal Date	Morrisville	e. PA						
Freehold, NJ							mornsviii	The second secon	Date		-			
Completed By (Print or Type) Title						Signature	_	3 -	- Web					
Completed By (Print or	Type)	C (200 C (200 C)			Operation	1011	10		3/2	2 1	7-			

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Joe Defazio 5/1/17 Street Address ASBESTOS CONTROL Type Notification Agencies Notified Initial **EPA** City, State, Zip Code Amended DEP Spring Lake, NJ 07762 Amendment #_ × DOL Telephone Number Emergency (including Name of Contact justification) × DOH Joe Cancellation DCA FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) 1103 Wall Rd, Spring Lake Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, Street Address × etc.) Bldg. Age # of Floors Square Feet City (5) Spring Lake Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) County (6) (STATE USE ONLY) home Monmouth Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ASCM No. Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) AAA LEAD PROFESSIONALS Street Address Street Address 6 WHITE DOVE COURT City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701 License No. Telephone No. Telephone No. Project Manager for Monitoring Firm 1200 732-668-9078 Name of OSHA Monitor Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) AAA LEAD PROFESSIONALS 5/8/17 5/4/17 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 6 WHITE DOVE COURT Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement City, State, Zip Code Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours LAKEWOOD, NJ 08701 × Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Renovation × ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Mini-Enclosure Demolition ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Type Is Location Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Enclosure (Specify Maintenance/ (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Remova Repair TO BE ABATED Custodial Staff? SF or LF) surfacing, VAT, or In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)N/A No Yes 35 LF X **Duct Insulation** INTERIOR Name of Registered Landfill NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Waste Hauler of Waste Hauler ID No. **IESI NEWARK CARTING** 04509 City, State Disposal Date City, State BETHLEHEM PA 5/8/17 NEWARK, NJ Date Signature

Print Form

JOSEPH PERLSTEIN

Completed by

Title

OWNER

NO CH				1, ,	ai Suui	10 1107	10 0.0	o and o. ic	′′							
Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	g Owne	er/Operator (2	2)		41/	7	20	17	3	
5/	1 /	17	_		Arc	onic				UL M	AY -	4.	EU	1 1	-	
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notifica	ition			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address oy Stree	ıt.		ASBESTOS CONTROL à							
⊠ DOLWD			City, State, Zip Code								LICE					
□ DOH	Type Notification Initial Amended Amendment #1 Emergency (including justification) Cancellation Cancellation Firm Hired by Building Owner Cancellation Cancellation				1	er, NJ 0									111122	
☐ DCA			ıding			AND CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY	Contract of the Contract of th			Talanhana Ni	ımhor					
(NJAC 5:23-8)		2000			1000000	of Contac			l	Telephone Nu	mber					
	☐ Cancellati	ion				arlie Pres		September 2015								
					FA	CILITY IN	VFOR	MATION								
Manager Control Control	Abatement is T	aking P	lace	(3)					Type of Facility (4							
Arconic									☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8		.12)					
Street Address									Other (i.e., pri			buil	ding	З,		
9 Roy Street									homes, etc.)							
City (5)									Square Feet	# of Floors			g. Ag	le		
Dover									10,000	2		5	0			
County (6)					Cour	ity Code (7	7)(STATI	E USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being dem	olished)				
Morris		dhe							industrial	AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON						
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ling Ow	ner (8	3)	ASCM	No.	Nam	e of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)							
EHS Environmental Co., Inc.							PI	vironmental Co	., Inc.							
Street Address							Stree	et Address								
411 Southgate Cou	ırt						92	3 Haws Av	e.							
City, State, Zip Code							City,	State, Zip Co	ode							
Mickleton, NJ 0805	6						No	orristown, F	PA 19401							
Project Manager for Mor	itoring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Telep	phone No.		License No.	ő:					
Jack Carney				8	56-224	-0080	61	0-239-9920		00398						
Start Date (10)	S	chedul	ed Co	mpl	etion Da	te (11)	Nam	e of OSHA N	Ionitor							
4 /19 /	17	5	_ /	1	/ .	17	EH	S Environ	mental Co., Inc.	•						
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (0	Check o	nly o	ne)			Stree	et Address								
					ement		41	1 Southgat	te Court							
TO STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	~ 100 House Harris H					cribe		State, Zip Co							_	
Time of Abatement:	7:00AM-3:30P	M/	PN	1	AM		(35)	ckleton, N.								
Scope of Work (Check a	Il that apply)															
 ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf 			Rer Der					☐ Mini-Enc ☐ Glovebag								
	-011 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		Is	Loca	ation							Abatement Ty				
Location	n of			orm		Description of			of					2000	1000	
		1)			lely by ance/			Containing Ma mal systems		Amount (Specify		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
				odial	Staff?	(1.6		irfacing, VAT		SF or LF)		200	=	nsd	Sur	
				(12				er miscellane		900 SAT				late	o	
			Yes	No	N/A											
1st floor office		[\boxtimes		floor ti	le and	l mastic		5,600SF						
1st floor office		[\boxtimes		pipe fit	ttings			35LF		3				
		[
		[- 11000									
Name of Registered Waste Hauler				NJDEP	Waste	Cubi	c Yards of	Name of Regist	tered Landfill							
F 370					Hauler I	D No.	Was		GROWS							
					4509			osal Date	City, State							
								1/17	Morrisville,	PA						
	-uno)	Title						Signature _			Date					
Amendment #1 □ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) □ Emergency (inc justification) □ Cancellation Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Arconic Street Address 9 Roy Street City (5) Dover County (6) Morris Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O EHS Environmental Co., Inc. Street Address 411 Southgate Court City, State, Zip Code Mickleton, NJ 08056 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jack Carney Start Date (10) 4				asid	lent			Jigilatule			Date	5		1	. 7	
James M. Kelly Vice Preside													A I	1	1	

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner Operator (2) 5 / 17 Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address ⊠ EPA ☑ Initial 9 Roy Street ⊠ DOLWD ☐ Amended City. State, Zip Code □ DOH Amendment # Dover, NJ 07801 ☐ Emergency (including ☐ DCA Name of Contact (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Talanhone Number ☐ Cancellation Charlie Pressner **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Arconic School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 9 Roy Street homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Dover 10,000 50 County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) industrial Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (3) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) EHS Environmental Co., Inc. Plymouth Environmental Co., Inc. Street Address Street Address 411 Southgate Court 923 Haws Ave. City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Mickleton, NJ 08056 Norristown, PA 19401 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Jack Carney 856-224-0080 610-239-9920 00398 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Start Date (10) Name of OSHA Monitor 5 / 31 / 17 4 / 19 / 17 EHS Environmental Co., Inc. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 411 Southgate Court ☑ Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00 AM-3:30 PM/_____PM-___AM Mickleton, NJ 08056 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf
 ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Demolition Glovebag Procedure ■ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Repair Used Solely by Encapsulate Enclosure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF (12) (13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 1st floor office \boxtimes floor tile and mastic 5.600SF X 1st floor office \boxtimes X pipe fittings 35LF П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste Newark Carting **GROWS** 4509 1CY City State Disposal Date City, State Newark, NJ 5/31/17 Morrisville, PA Completed By (Print or Type) Signature Date James M. Kelly Vice President

							EN F	C F	1	W	E		
	NOT	IFICA (Pur	TION	e of New Jersey OF ASBESTOS AI NJAC 8:60 and 1	BATEM 2:120)	ENT C	(306	0	1 11	0047			
		Lat	£Dv	ulding Owner/Ope	rator (2)			VIAT	4	CUII			
Date of Notification (1)		Nati	me of Bu	WASSIC	1	ALADDIN	a representation		0.0	ITO	1		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		Str	Street Address ASBESTOS CONTRO										
□ EPA □ Initial		Cit											
DEP Amended Amendment #		.	11.11016 NJ. 0/071										
☐ Emergency (inc	luding	Na	lame of Contact										
DOH Justineation Cancellation				ALADO)	2:				_		
Tolying Pla	œ(3)		FACILI	TY INFORMATI	ON	Type of Facility (4)							
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Pla	1 AL	MA	DIN)		☐ School (K-12)	Other than K-12)						
Street Address	•	_				Subchapter 8 (Other (i.e. priv	ate & commercial	buildings	, home	s, etc.)		
		200	AU	G : j,		Square Feet	# of Floors		g. Age		\exists		
City (5)						2000	2		190	40			
LAND HURS		TC	ounty Co	de (7)		Corport'l Ise (Prior if being demolished)							
County (6) BELGEN		(3	TATE US	E ONLY)		< C	5,03N CE				_		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ow	ner (8)	1	ASCM	No.		ne of Abatement Contractor (9)							
realise of transmission						Best Removal Inc							
Street Address				•		50 South River	Street						
					City.	State, Zip Code	Duos						
City, State, Zip Code						Hackensack, NJ 07601							
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		T	elephone	No.		hone No	License N	lo.)388					
Project Mishager for Montouring 1 min			•	· .		201-329-7444		1300					
Start Date (10)	Scheduled	Comple	etion Dat	te (11)		of OSHA Monitor	nental		8				
5/16/17	5/i	7/1	7			Omega Environmental Street Address							
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Or						80 Huyler Stre	et			- 1			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Per	iod of Abate Facility Hou	ment rs	0	1.00	City,	State, Zip Code	-I- NII 0760	16					
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Other - Describe: 2:20	OI	25	PM		5	South Hackens	ack, NJ 0700						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			,			4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	marca ma					
P7 >3 sf or ≥3 lf		novati			-	Full Containment Mini-Enclosure	nt with Negative P	COSTIL					
□ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		anoliti	on			Clouwhar Proce	dure (*) and Non-Friab	le Proced	ure				
						□ Non-Exempted	() and them are	T	Abatt				
	Locatio)escripti	on of		-	Ty	pe				
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	1 Soleh	y by	A chectos Cos	ntaining	Material (ACM)	Amount (Specify	72	_	Enc	En			
TO BE ABATED		intenar odial S			VAT.	sulation, surfacing,	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure		
In Facility (13)		(12)		othe	r miscel	laneous)		la la	-	late	are		
	Yes	No	N/A					-	-		-		
BASEMENT				THERMAC.	SYST	LOTAN USUI ME	65LF	17	-		_		
MACINIC.									-		_		
	+		1						_	1_			
	-		-										
CD iv JW-do Had		17	UDEP W	Vaste Cub	ic Yards	Name of	Registered Landfi	11	`				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler			lauler ID	No. of W	Vaste	207 N	/linverva En	terpris	es, I	LC			
Best Removal Inc			171	09 Dist	posal Da	City, Star	te				W.		
City, State Hackensack, NJ 07601					5/1	7/17 Way	nesburg, OF	1 4468	8				
Completed by	Title				Signat			Date <	1,1	17			

J. Maiorano

Completed by

Title

Estimator

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.